
B-121, Ground Floor, Sector-5, Noida – 201301,
Uttar Pradesh, India
GSTIN - 09AAICP7470Q1ZG

Badramraju Bharadwaj
TADVAI,NALGONDA,TADUVAI,null,NALGONDA

ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA,508233
8686855226 , ajtechnoes@gmail.com

Account statement for: 2 October 2021 to 1 January 2022 ACCOUNT OPENED ON: 24th Jan 2019

OPENING BALANCE TOTAL DEPOSIT TOTAL WITHDRAWAL CLOSING BALANCE

ACCOUNT NUMBER

918686855226
ACCOUNT TYPE

SAVINGS
IFSC

PYTM0123456
MICR

110766001
INTEREST RATE

2.5%
NOMINEE

Not Registered

NEVER SHARE your card number, CVV, PIN, OTP, Internet Banking User ID, Password or URN with anyone, even if the caller claims to be a bank employee. Sharing
these details can lead to unauthorised access to your account.

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE

2 Oct 2021

1:50 AM

Interest Received
Received for the period 01-09-2021 to 30-09-2021

Transaction ID : M71557
Earned on Savings account balance

+ ₹3.00 ₹239.61

2 Oct 2021

2:10 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHEK NAGULL MEERA

VPA: BHARATPE.9050647888@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S11344869
Reference Number: 127536885830

- ₹140.00 ₹99.61

2 Oct 2021

10:11 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADDAM  SANDEEP

VPA: 8886451788@ybl
A/C No: XX 6075 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S17768852
Reference Number: 127514818210

- ₹90.00 ₹9.61

2 Oct 2021

6:37 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : STANDARD SERVICE
HYDERABAD    TEIN

Transaction ID : S34617103
Reference No : 127313009523

+ ₹3.75 ₹13.36

3 Oct 2021

11:32 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI SRAVANTHI

VPA: 7093342929@ybl
A/C No: 279510100014684 (ANDB0002795)
Transaction ID: S55724009
Reference Number: 127605413247

+ ₹800.00 ₹813.36

3 Oct 2021

11:39 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  IRFAN

VPA: Q89927612@ybl
A/C No: XX 0959 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S55974813
Reference Number: 127602056746

- ₹190.00 ₹623.36
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₹466,727.07 ₹466,951.80₹236.61 ₹11.88



3 Oct 2021

4:15 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BAJJURI  MANGAMMA

VPA: q16224148@ybl
A/C No: XX 7164 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S65277252
Reference Number: 127690800522

- ₹60.00 ₹563.36

3 Oct 2021

7:14 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : SRI SANTOSHI FILLING S
HYDERABAD    TLIN

Transaction ID : S71328027
Reference No : 127414017917

+ ₹11.25 ₹574.61

3 Oct 2021

8:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  KHASIM

VPA: 9700716551@ybl
A/C No: XX 5608 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S74222568
Reference Number: 127620276126

- ₹170.00 ₹404.61

3 Oct 2021

8:40 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THE NADIGUDEM PRIMARY AGRICULTURE COOPERATIVE
CRED

VPA: Q47172993@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S74428495
Reference Number: 127676079944

- ₹399.40 ₹5.21

4 Oct 2021

9:36 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S87314696
Reference Number: 127752114606

+ ₹500.00 ₹505.21

4 Oct 2021

9:44 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S87564435
Reference Number: 127775968772

- ₹323.00 ₹182.21

4 Oct 2021

2:33 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  IRFAN

VPA: Q89927612@ybl
A/C No: XX 0959 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S96591750
Reference Number: 127720216097

- ₹95.00 ₹87.21

4 Oct 2021

7:28 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PULIGUJJU YELLARAO

VPA: Q68509335@ybl
A/C No: XX 7383 (CNRB0000000)
Transaction ID: S6063585
Reference Number: 127766184792

- ₹60.00 ₹27.21

4 Oct 2021

7:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PULIGUJJU YELLARAO

VPA: Q68509335@ybl
A/C No: XX 7383 (CNRB0000000)
Transaction ID: S6096929
Reference Number: 127737124696

- ₹27.00 ₹0.21
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4 Oct 2021

9:35 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: BADRAMRAJU KRISHNA PRASAD

VPA: 9849220531@ybl
A/C No: 138410100050473 (ANDB0001384)
Transaction ID: S10659347
Reference Number: 127789962183

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,000.21

4 Oct 2021

9:44 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : MUNAGALA

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S10982492
Reference No. : 127721006173

- ₹2,000.00 ₹0.21

5 Oct 2021

11:32 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S24530096
Reference Number: 127840922546

5 Oct 2021

12:26 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sandeep filling station munagala

VPA: Q67004565@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S26164021
Reference Number: 127802192051

- ₹697.00

5 Oct 2021

12:28 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatpeMerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9041133815@icici
A/C No: XX RTPE (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S26218622
Reference Number: 127856671686

- ₹90.00

5 Oct 2021

3:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr  UPPU  SRINIVAS

VPA: BHARATPE90718555796@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0000105)
Transaction ID: S31496563
Reference Number: 127872332377

6 Oct 2021

4:32 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MANNEMSRAVANI

VPA: BHARATPE.9052320673@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S66946486
Reference Number: 127935631436

6 Oct 2021

5:23 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: MEDAPATI  KANAKA  RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

VPA: 8374627829@ybl
A/C No: 00000030679354206 (SBIN0002731)
Transaction ID: S68547289
Reference Number: 127900181346

+ ₹500.00

6 Oct 2021

6:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90721003977@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0000105)
Transaction ID: S69873348
Reference Number: 127990046075
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₹36,000.21

₹35,303.21

₹35,213.21

₹25,213.21

₹10,213.21

₹10,710.21

₹6,713.21

+ ₹35,000.00

- ₹10,000.00

- ₹15,000.00

- ₹4000.00



6 Oct 2021

8:08 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr PRAJAPATHA  BABU RAM

VPA: Q82719697@ybl
A/C No: XX 2898 (CBIN0284809)
Transaction ID: S74455470
Reference Number: 127977050692

- ₹84.00

6 Oct 2021

10:03 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GURUGUBELLI PAPINAIDU  GURUGUBELLI VENKATALAKSHMI

VPA: Q87489959@ybl
A/C No: XX 3875 (SBIN0008823)
Transaction ID: S78588793
Reference Number: 127972680140

- ₹25.00

7 Oct 2021

10:00 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S89750411
Reference Number: 128072389649

+ ₹1,000.00

7 Oct 2021

10:25 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr  UPPU  SRINIVAS

VPA: BHARATPE90718555796@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0000105)
Transaction ID: S90497616
Reference Number: 128008974661

7 Oct 2021

10:27 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PRIYANKA BACHHALAKURI

VPA: 9705766963@ybl
A/C No: XX 9975 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S90568281
Reference Number: 128062895157

7 Oct 2021

1:13 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: CHITHALURI SATHISH

VPA: 8897658028@ybl
A/C No: XX 2554 (BKID0005741)
Transaction ID: S95853269
Reference Number: 128037976104

- ₹700.00 ₹98.21

7 Oct 2021

2:50 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Manisha  Kiranam

VPA: gpay-11187695979@okbizaxis
A/C No: XX 2063 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S99165328
Reference Number: 128002777778

- ₹90.00 ₹8.21

7 Oct 2021

3:13 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GURU SWAMY  YERRAMSHETTY

VPA: guruswamy456y@oksbi
A/C No: 00000062205592005 (SBIN0020181)
Transaction ID: S99874463
Reference Number: 128015665917

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,008.21

7 Oct 2021

4:18 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatpeMerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9042974168@icici
A/C No: XX RTPE (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S1766057
Reference Number: 128040512123

- ₹500.00 ₹508.21
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₹6,629.21

₹6,604.21

₹7,604.21

₹4,604.21

₹798.21

- ₹3000.00

- ₹3,806.00



7 Oct 2021

5:11 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: CH SRINIVASARAO

VPA: Q90031502@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S3389603
Reference Number: 128034404358

- ₹74.75 ₹433.46

7 Oct 2021

6:18 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: CHUKKAPALLI  USHA

VPA: Q312810715@ybl
A/C No: XX 2521 (SBIN0020164)
Transaction ID: S5762576
Reference Number: 128089876268

- ₹120.00 ₹313.46

7 Oct 2021

6:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr PRAJAPATHA  BABU RAM

VPA: Q82719697@ybl
A/C No: XX 2898 (CBIN0284809)
Transaction ID: S5853268
Reference Number: 128073892249

- ₹90.00 ₹223.46

7 Oct 2021

10:43 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: METIKALA GOPI KRISHNA

VPA: BHARATPE.9050145506@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S15327332
Reference Number: 128052254796

- ₹150.00 ₹73.46

8 Oct 2021

9:50 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADDAM RAMBABU

VPA: BHARATPE.9050916697@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S24868131
Reference Number: 128157872633

- ₹66.00 ₹7.46

8 Oct 2021

1:47 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: ANURADHA SRINIVASAN  ECHAMBADI

VPA: anuradhase@oksbi
A/C No: 00000030859671810 (SBIN0021338)
Transaction ID: S32130082
Reference Number: 128113375680

+ ₹300.00 ₹307.46

8 Oct 2021

1:57 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADDAM RAMBABU

VPA: BHARATPE.9050916697@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S32462820
Reference Number: 128158284855

- ₹90.00 ₹217.46

8 Oct 2021

9:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hanuman Kiranam

VPA: 9989061650-1@okbizaxis
A/C No: XX 2063 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S47005598
Reference Number: 128117495014

- ₹90.00 ₹127.46

9 Oct 2021

9:04 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr  UPPU  SRINIVAS

VPA: BHARATPE90718555796@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0000105)
Transaction ID: S58212163
Reference Number: 128287183318

- ₹90.00 ₹37.46
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9 Oct 2021

9:09 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI SRAVANTHI

VPA: 7093342929@ybl
A/C No: 279510100014684 (ANDB0002795)
Transaction ID: S81947429
Reference Number: 128206172739

+ ₹210.00 ₹247.46

9 Oct 2021

9:36 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GOLI RAMBABU

VPA: BHARATPE.9050483764@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S82915412
Reference Number: 128269308200

- ₹180.00 ₹67.46

10 Oct 2021

11:18 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S96850445
Reference Number: 128348269621

+ ₹800.00 ₹867.46

10 Oct 2021

11:26 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S97124631
Reference Number: 128389131101

- ₹234.00 ₹633.46

10 Oct 2021

11:35 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S97412289
Reference Number: 128330928997

- ₹100.00 ₹533.46

10 Oct 2021

11:49 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S97876968
Reference Number: 128347397576

- ₹100.00 ₹433.46

10 Oct 2021

4:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SOMANABOINA  NAVEEN

VPA: 6309284973@axl
A/C No: XX 8189 (SBIN0020181)
Transaction ID: S6047119
Reference Number: 128322644264

- ₹180.00 ₹253.46

10 Oct 2021

4:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S6214472
Reference Number: 128348234600

- ₹140.00 ₹113.46

10 Oct 2021

5:35 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S9073701
Reference Number: 128319528480

- ₹26.00 ₹87.46
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10 Oct 2021

6:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BHUVANAGIRI  UPENDER

VPA: Q18636105@ybl
A/C No: XX 1863 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S11712202
Reference Number: 128327502409

- ₹38.00 ₹49.46

10 Oct 2021

6:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  IRFAN

VPA: Q89927612@ybl
A/C No: XX 0959 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S11814077
Reference Number: 128319209666

- ₹30.00 ₹19.46

10 Oct 2021

7:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Charala Venkanna

VPA: Q250758731@ybl
A/C No: XX 0050 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S13619360
Reference Number: 128305209474

- ₹18.00 ₹1.46

11 Oct 2021

7:01 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: NELAVALLI  VENKATAPPAIAH

VPA: venkattappaiah1@ybl
A/C No: 00000062496982885 (SBIN0020170)
Transaction ID: S25250720
Reference Number: 128436743669

+ ₹1.00 ₹2.46

11 Oct 2021

8:34 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: NELAVALLI  VENKATAPPAIAH

VPA: venkattappaiah1@ybl
A/C No: 00000062496982885 (SBIN0020170)
Transaction ID: S26957912
Reference Number: 128457176517

+ ₹4,500.00 ₹4,502.46

11 Oct 2021

8:38 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: NELAVALLI  SAI

VPA: 7659085591@ybl
A/C No: XX 2873 (SBIN0011096)
Transaction ID: S27043071
Reference Number: 128411781307

- ₹900.00 ₹3,602.46

11 Oct 2021

12:50 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PRIYANKA BACHHALAKURI

VPA: 9705766963@ybl
A/C No: XX 9975 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S34363962
Reference Number: 128483333238

- ₹100.00 ₹3,502.46

11 Oct 2021

6:17 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S44284386
Reference Number: 128450151657

- ₹335.00 ₹3,167.46

11 Oct 2021

11:37 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MANDAVA  VIJAYA

VPA: 9912309826@ybl
A/C No: XX 3584 (SBIN0008804)
Transaction ID: S55175448
Reference Number: 128468592898

- ₹300.00 ₹2,867.46
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12 Oct 2021

12:01 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: CHITHALURI SATHISH

VPA: 8897658028@ybl
A/C No: XX 2554 (BKID0005741)
Transaction ID: S55746331
Reference Number: 128568131966

- ₹500.00 ₹2,367.46

12 Oct 2021

8:53 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADDAM RAMBABU

VPA: BHARATPE.9050916697@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S61131302
Reference Number: 128564111817

- ₹90.00 ₹2,277.46

12 Oct 2021

2:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S72075533
Reference Number: 128531446287

- ₹110.00 ₹2,167.46

12 Oct 2021

7:03 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S80285842
Reference Number: 128565666808

- ₹90.00 ₹2,077.46

12 Oct 2021

7:12 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THE NADIGUDEM PRIMARY AGRICULTURE COOPERATIVE
CRED

VPA: Q19114161@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S80544494
Reference Number: 128516669218

- ₹500.00 ₹1,577.46

12 Oct 2021

7:44 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: UDUMULA VENKATESWARL

VPA: venkannaudumula@okhdfcbank
A/C No: XX 2965 (CNRB0000033)
Transaction ID: S81575649
Reference Number: 128559896589

- ₹90.00 ₹1,487.46

12 Oct 2021

8:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S83669907
Reference Number: 128536420573

- ₹40.00 ₹1,447.46

13 Oct 2021

9:29 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mohammed  Rafiya

VPA: Q414664901@ybl
A/C No: XX 8947 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S96424856
Reference Number: 128674947070

- ₹450.00 ₹997.46

13 Oct 2021

10:55 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: XX 7936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S98972039
Reference Number: 128609104738

- ₹200.00 ₹797.46
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13 Oct 2021

11:56 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KOLAPUDI  VEERA SWAMY

VPA: Q96731385@ybl
A/C No: XX 6848 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S878958
Reference Number: 128638737658

- ₹150.00 ₹647.46

13 Oct 2021

11:59 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BHAVIRI SETTY  SATYAKUMARI

VPA: Q80686422@ybl
A/C No: XX 8880 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S992155
Reference Number: 128647329823

- ₹20.00 ₹627.46

13 Oct 2021

12:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90718479199@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S1138385
Reference Number: 128615730634

- ₹114.00 ₹513.46

13 Oct 2021

7:02 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S14684853
Reference Number: 128678467152

- ₹300.00 ₹213.46

13 Oct 2021

10:16 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THE NADIGUDEM PRIMARY AGRICULTURE COOPERATIVE
CRED

VPA: Q47172993@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S21262152
Reference Number: 128651249560

- ₹206.25 ₹7.21

14 Oct 2021

8:15 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI SRAVANTHI

VPA: 7093342929@ybl
A/C No: 279510100014684 (ANDB0002795)
Transaction ID: S51334184
Reference Number: 128751901396

+ ₹200.00 ₹207.21

14 Oct 2021

8:16 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: NAKIRIKANTI BIKSHAMAIAH

VPA: Q85439239@ybl
A/C No: XX 7145 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S51367973
Reference Number: 128710838592

- ₹150.00 ₹57.21

14 Oct 2021

8:20 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Charala Venkanna

VPA: Q250758731@ybl
A/C No: XX 0050 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S51490213
Reference Number: 128763491592

- ₹50.00 ₹7.21

16 Oct 2021

8:57 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: SIRAMSETTI RAVI

VPA: siramsettir-1@okicici
A/C No: 15522043000025 (PUNB0155210)
Transaction ID: S96372775
Reference Number: 128938307718

+ ₹300.00 ₹307.21
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16 Oct 2021

8:58 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BOLLAM  YELLESH KUMAR

VPA: 9908453747@ybl
A/C No: XX 5795 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S96400407
Reference Number: 128917799102

- ₹240.00 ₹67.21

16 Oct 2021

9:08 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SIRAMSETTI RAVI

VPA: siramsettir-1@okicici
A/C No: XX 0025 (PUNB0155210)
Transaction ID: S96623540
Reference Number: 128938136982

- ₹60.00 ₹7.21

17 Oct 2021

8:36 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: MEDAPATI  KANAKA  RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

VPA: 8374627829@ybl
A/C No: 00000030679354206 (SBIN0002731)
Transaction ID: S28983026
Reference Number: 129057961607

+ ₹700.00 ₹707.21

17 Oct 2021

9:56 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: XX 7936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S30934620
Reference Number: 129022648400

- ₹300.00 ₹407.21

17 Oct 2021

10:11 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mohammed  Rafiya

VPA: Q414664901@ybl
A/C No: XX 8947 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S31388600
Reference Number: 129024615678

- ₹90.00 ₹317.21

17 Oct 2021

10:41 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: 00000062361277936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S32312859
Reference Number: 129081248838

+ ₹70.00 ₹387.21

17 Oct 2021

11:24 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THE NADIGUDEM PRIMARY AGRICULTURE COOPERATIVE
CRED

VPA: Q19114161@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S33734221
Reference Number: 129064520081

- ₹298.46 ₹88.75

17 Oct 2021

1:02 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI SRAVANTHI

VPA: 7093342929@ybl
A/C No: 279510100014684 (ANDB0002795)
Transaction ID: S37006012
Reference Number: 129072767807

+ ₹970.00 ₹1,058.75

17 Oct 2021

1:08 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ELEGETI MURALI

VPA: muralialligati@axl
A/C No: XX 0114 (CNRB0000033)
Transaction ID: S37213668
Reference Number: 129090630953

- ₹950.00 ₹108.75
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17 Oct 2021

2:13 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI SRAVANTHI

VPA: 7093342929@ybl
A/C No: 279510100014684 (ANDB0002795)
Transaction ID: S39272509
Reference Number: 129075879053

+ ₹150.00 ₹258.75

17 Oct 2021

2:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S39451880
Reference Number: 129063218115

- ₹140.00 ₹118.75

17 Oct 2021

3:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S40816506
Reference Number: 129007350402

- ₹111.00 ₹7.75

17 Oct 2021

3:19 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S41167498
Reference Number: 129076013641

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,007.75

17 Oct 2021

5:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THE NADIGUDEM PRIMARY AGRICULTURE COOPERATIVE
CRED

VPA: Q47172993@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S44732901
Reference Number: 129024097850

- ₹797.77 ₹209.98

17 Oct 2021

7:25 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AIRTEL

VPA: netc.TS09EW1493@mairtel
A/C No: XX 7093 (AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S49039782
Reference Number: 129007382152

- ₹200.00 ₹9.98

18 Oct 2021

2:13 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KATTI  NARASIMHA RAO

VPA: 7075752226@ybl
A/C No: 00000062476230000 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S57811057
Reference Number: 129103003239

+ ₹500.00 ₹509.98

18 Oct 2021

2:13 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Swiggy

VPA: swiggyupi@axisbank
A/C No: XX 1465 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S57810841
Reference Number: 129110396995

- ₹329.00 ₹180.98

18 Oct 2021

8:29 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S61122051
Reference Number: 129155121653

+ ₹3,000.00 ₹3,180.98
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18 Oct 2021

8:46 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B LAKSHMI  DEVI BAI

VPA: 7893319744@ybl
A/C No: XX 4933 (SBIN0004412)
Transaction ID: S61470384
Reference Number: 129164227593

- ₹2,100.00 ₹1,080.98

18 Oct 2021

11:19 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AIRTEL

VPA: netc.TS09EW1493@mairtel
A/C No: XX 7093 (AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S65672332
Reference Number: 129174816022

- ₹400.00 ₹680.98

18 Oct 2021

12:03 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MOHMED  AHMEDPASHA SOBABUMIYA

VPA: BHARATPE.9051448273@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S67005621
Reference Number: 129126717543

- ₹170.00 ₹510.98

18 Oct 2021

5:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90719961213@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S77636524
Reference Number: 129185413826

- ₹170.00 ₹340.98

18 Oct 2021

7:54 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAWAT SO SUWA LAL

VPA: Q67134482@ybl
A/C No: XX 1509 (BARB0RAIBHI)
Transaction ID: S82108567
Reference Number: 129123485925

- ₹20.00 ₹320.98

18 Oct 2021

7:59 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90719676821@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S82303205
Reference Number: 129138663787

- ₹14.00 ₹306.98

18 Oct 2021

9:52 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S86245194
Reference Number: 129175840834

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,306.98

18 Oct 2021

10:03 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SIRUMALLA MANOJ KUMAR

VPA: manojsmk1@ybl
A/C No: XX 2311 (ANDB0001354)
Transaction ID: S86600274
Reference Number: 129146115858

- ₹1,200.00 ₹1,106.98

18 Oct 2021

10:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Thalla Sujatha

VPA: Q23949535@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S87397931
Reference Number: 129123318926

- ₹344.02 ₹762.96
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18 Oct 2021

10:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: HAKEEM MA

VPA: BHARATPE.9050882382@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S88100576
Reference Number: 129172467166

- ₹150.00 ₹612.96

18 Oct 2021

11:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BHARATPE9050882382fbpe

VPA: BHARATPE.9050882382@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S89704830
Reference Number: 129146931766

- ₹300.00 ₹312.96

19 Oct 2021

7:34 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RACHAKONDA KUMARASWAMY

VPA: BHARATPE.9052000625@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S93252663
Reference Number: 129251803193

- ₹20.00 ₹292.96

19 Oct 2021

9:36 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Metkar  Santhosh

VPA: 9494877795@ybl
A/C No: XX 5422 (SBIN0020145)
Transaction ID: S95844089
Reference Number: 129289849161

- ₹60.00 ₹232.96

19 Oct 2021

10:23 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MOHAMMED ABDUL NAQEEM

VPA: AMZN0009136685@apl
A/C No: XX 2730 (UBIN0574376)
Transaction ID: S97178346
Reference Number: 129258070269

- ₹180.00 ₹52.96

19 Oct 2021

10:25 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MOHAMMED ABDUL NAQEEM

VPA: AMZN0009136685@apl
A/C No: XX 2730 (UBIN0574376)
Transaction ID: S97216251
Reference Number: 129213744518

- ₹10.00 ₹42.96

19 Oct 2021

1:47 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KADAM  BHEEM RAO

VPA: 9949844981@ybl
A/C No: XX 5150 (SBIN0020123)
Transaction ID: S3611940
Reference Number: 129204371355

- ₹19.00 ₹23.96

19 Oct 2021

2:14 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S4498451
Reference Number: 129234663537

+ ₹1,500.00 ₹1,523.96

19 Oct 2021

3:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatpeMerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9042395554@icici
A/C No: XX RTPE (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S7299811
Reference Number: 129226502687

- ₹170.00 ₹1,353.96
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19 Oct 2021

5:30 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: OM PRAKASH SARVA

VPA: 9618575530@ibl
A/C No: XX 8212 (ICIC0000438)
Transaction ID: S10254738
Reference Number: 129276231761

- ₹90.00 ₹1,263.96

19 Oct 2021

5:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AIRTEL

VPA: netc.TS09EW1493@mairtel
A/C No: XX 7093 (AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S10765234
Reference Number: 129232199588

- ₹300.00 ₹963.96

19 Oct 2021

6:09 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KABS Autolines

VPA: paytmqr281005050101tdtawpqytgx2@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S11641507
Reference Number: 129286688456

- ₹850.00 ₹113.96

19 Oct 2021

7:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Shankar tea shop

VPA: paytmqr281005050101p38iuo9ostw6@paytm
A/C No: XX 0600 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S15191506
Reference Number: 129279385280

- ₹112.00 ₹1.96

19 Oct 2021

10:35 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S20843729
Reference Number: 129246208055

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,001.96

19 Oct 2021

10:46 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: TAJ PAN PALACE

VPA: paytmqr281005050101f5gi8zxbqb8e@paytm
A/C No: XX 9985 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S21169280
Reference Number: 129250472912

- ₹205.00 ₹1,796.96

19 Oct 2021

10:57 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: JOYDHAN NAMASUDRA

VPA: 7993691029@ibl
A/C No: XX 5394 (KVBL0004862)
Transaction ID: S21489293
Reference Number: 129242710185

- ₹1,300.00 ₹496.96

20 Oct 2021

12:15 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AIRTEL

VPA: netc.TS09EW1493@mairtel
A/C No: XX 7093 (AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S23564934
Reference Number: 129305291093

- ₹200.00 ₹296.96

20 Oct 2021

12:28 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: VIJAYSINGH  PRASAD

VPA: 7032086822@axl
A/C No: XX 8024 (SBIN0002705)
Transaction ID: S23900856
Reference Number: 129365237914

- ₹25.00 ₹271.96
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20 Oct 2021

2:54 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK MALSOOR

VPA: 9848851559@ybl
A/C No: XX 1559 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S24502518
Reference Number: 129370507347

- ₹40.00 ₹231.96

20 Oct 2021

1:43 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90718555796@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S37419757
Reference Number: 129344438377

- ₹135.00 ₹96.96

20 Oct 2021

3:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharti Airtel Limited

VPA: AIRTELPREDIRECT1@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S41386246
Reference Number: 129305332171

- ₹48.00 ₹48.96

20 Oct 2021

6:39 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Charala Venkanna

VPA: Q250758731@ybl
A/C No: XX 0050 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S47023851
Reference Number: 129337823386

- ₹36.00 ₹12.96

20 Oct 2021

8:58 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: VAMSI MOHAN YENIGALLA

VPA: 9704788884@ybl
A/C No: 037901002473 (ICIC0000379)
Transaction ID: S52001431
Reference Number: 129320045922

+ ₹200.00 ₹212.96

20 Oct 2021

9:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADDAM RAMBABU

VPA: BHARATPE.9050916697@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S52244499
Reference Number: 129351368179

- ₹200.00 ₹12.96

21 Oct 2021

10:09 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S65190629
Reference Number: 129473364238

+ ₹1,300.00 ₹1,312.96

21 Oct 2021

10:13 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Charala Venkanna

VPA: Q250758731@ybl
A/C No: XX 0050 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S65286934
Reference Number: 129402383586

- ₹210.00 ₹1,102.96

21 Oct 2021

10:19 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KONDA SAI BHARGAVI

VPA: 9347887643@ybl
A/C No: XX 0615 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S65474498
Reference Number: 129439224230

- ₹50.00 ₹1,052.96
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21 Oct 2021

10:35 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Charala Venkanna

VPA: Q250758731@ybl
A/C No: XX 0050 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S65930166
Reference Number: 129485897852

- ₹50.00 ₹1,002.96

21 Oct 2021

10:37 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BOLLAM  YELLESH KUMAR

VPA: 9908453747@ybl
A/C No: XX 5795 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S66001291
Reference Number: 129467953447

- ₹760.00 ₹242.96

21 Oct 2021

1:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S71135654
Reference Number: 129411842927

- ₹60.00 ₹182.96

21 Oct 2021

5:56 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatpeMerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9040984472@icici
A/C No: XX RTPE (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S79710823
Reference Number: 129445798866

- ₹73.00 ₹109.96

21 Oct 2021

6:15 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S80439652
Reference Number: 129437779959

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,109.96

21 Oct 2021

6:18 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: REPALA  YADAGIRI

VPA: 7989199110@ybl
A/C No: XX 6608 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S80544060
Reference Number: 129459993642

- ₹580.00 ₹529.96

21 Oct 2021

6:23 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MedPlus

VPA: MEDPLUSHYDERABAD@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S80734488
Reference Number: 129459392305

- ₹291.00 ₹238.96

21 Oct 2021

6:28 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S80909074
Reference Number: 129437927790

+ ₹200.00 ₹438.96

21 Oct 2021

6:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KONDA SAI BHARGAVI

VPA: 9347887643@ybl
A/C No: XX 0615 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S80940299
Reference Number: 129408078162

- ₹310.00 ₹128.96

21 Oct 2021

8:16 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Paytm Airtel Recharge

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4850217

- ₹48.00 ₹80.96
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22 Oct 2021

12:13 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KONDALAU  GADEAPAKA

VPA: Q451760265@ybl
A/C No: XX 2452 (SBIN0018148)
Transaction ID: S92053639
Reference Number: 129523380004

- ₹70.00 ₹10.96

22 Oct 2021

9:46 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S99072988
Reference Number: 129543033678

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,010.96

22 Oct 2021

10:06 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S99664711
Reference Number: 129537675785

+ ₹500.00 ₹1,510.96

22 Oct 2021

10:07 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SRI PERAMBUDURU RAMA KRISHNA

VPA: 9985125813@ybl
A/C No: XX 0046 (ANDB0001384)
Transaction ID: S99687393
Reference Number: 129564767810

- ₹720.00 ₹790.96

22 Oct 2021

10:14 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: VAMSI MOHAN YENIGALLA

VPA: 9704788884@ybl
A/C No: 037901002473 (ICIC0000379)
Transaction ID: S99886406
Reference Number: 129574773030

+ ₹400.00 ₹1,190.96

22 Oct 2021

10:14 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANDIBANDA  PADMA

VPA: 7075386286@ybl
A/C No: XX 6337 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S99891062
Reference Number: 129500165469

- ₹380.00 ₹810.96

22 Oct 2021

10:27 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADDAM  SANDEEP

VPA: 8886451788@ybl
A/C No: XX 6075 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S272920
Reference Number: 129513132061

- ₹110.00 ₹700.96

22 Oct 2021

8:36 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90718555817@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S20235274
Reference Number: 129581993535

- ₹325.00 ₹375.96

22 Oct 2021

9:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: XX 7936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S21873346
Reference Number: 129570185137

- ₹50.00 ₹325.96
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23 Oct 2021

1:18 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharti Airtel Limited

VPA: AIRTELPREDIRECT1@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S28617076
Reference Number: 129606678301

- ₹249.00 ₹76.96

23 Oct 2021

2:30 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr SHEK NAGULL MEERA

VPA: 8790353221@ibl
A/C No: XX 3678 (IDIB000S293)
Transaction ID: S28820754
Reference Number: 129641893898

- ₹30.00 ₹46.96

23 Oct 2021

5:22 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90721423162@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S29594075
Reference Number: 129681651927

- ₹30.00 ₹16.96

23 Oct 2021

5:24 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90721423162@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S29616538
Reference Number: 129655823146

- ₹16.00 ₹0.96

23 Oct 2021

9:00 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S33191924
Reference Number: 129620585378

+ ₹1,500.00 ₹1,500.96

23 Oct 2021

9:02 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatpeMerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9041259006@icici
A/C No: XX RTPE (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S33249198
Reference Number: 129601247144

- ₹1,030.00 ₹470.96

23 Oct 2021

9:05 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BAJJURI  MANGAMMA

VPA: Q16224148@ybl
A/C No: XX 7164 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S33329586
Reference Number: 129612033599

- ₹380.00 ₹90.96

23 Oct 2021

9:38 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S34198014
Reference Number: 129688711205

- ₹64.00 ₹26.96

23 Oct 2021

11:40 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S37848518
Reference Number: 129684341205

+ ₹3,700.00 ₹3,726.96
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23 Oct 2021

11:42 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SATHULURI MANIKUMAR

VPA: Q81728891@ybl
A/C No: XX 0317 (HDFC0001642)
Transaction ID: S37904119
Reference Number: 129628327788

- ₹3,700.00 ₹26.96

23 Oct 2021

12:23 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: VOBANABOINA VEERAIAH

VPA: 9133435189@axl
A/C No: XX 2082 (KVBL0001469)
Transaction ID: S39259586
Reference Number: 129643506154

- ₹20.00 ₹6.96

23 Oct 2021

2:34 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI SRAVANTHI

VPA: 7093342929@ybl
A/C No: 279510100014684 (ANDB0002795)
Transaction ID: S43684033
Reference Number: 129641688351

+ ₹2,550.00 ₹2,556.96

23 Oct 2021

2:35 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SANGISETTY SUDHAKAR

VPA: 9848729600@ybl
A/C No: XX 0308 (ANDB0001384)
Transaction ID: S43710660
Reference Number: 129672243050

- ₹2,500.00 ₹56.96

23 Oct 2021

2:46 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI SRAVANTHI

VPA: 7093342929@ybl
A/C No: 279510100014684 (ANDB0002795)
Transaction ID: S44078965
Reference Number: 129649577999

+ ₹150.00 ₹206.96

23 Oct 2021

3:20 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: XX 7936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S45115361
Reference Number: 129621493393

- ₹20.00 ₹186.96

23 Oct 2021

4:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S46322825
Reference Number: 129631868689

- ₹84.00 ₹102.96

23 Oct 2021

5:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: XX 7936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S49131912
Reference Number: 129609651375

- ₹60.00 ₹42.96

23 Oct 2021

5:36 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI SRAVANTHI

VPA: 7093342929@ybl
A/C No: 279510100014684 (ANDB0002795)
Transaction ID: S49378837
Reference Number: 129633118688

+ ₹190.00 ₹232.96
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24 Oct 2021

9:33 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharti Airtel Limited

VPA: AIRTELPREDIRECT2@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S69504416
Reference Number: 129736531104

- ₹98.00 ₹134.96

24 Oct 2021

10:27 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S71097380
Reference Number: 129745282675

+ ₹8,500.00 ₹8,634.96

24 Oct 2021

10:28 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S71126436
Reference Number: 129730817654

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹10,634.96

24 Oct 2021

10:32 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: NALLAPATI  SRINIVAS

VPA: 9948533186@ybl
A/C No: XX 7618 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S71256772
Reference Number: 129778055967

- ₹1,900.00 ₹8,734.96

24 Oct 2021

10:36 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BUTARAJU  NAVEEN KISHORE

VPA: Q78219071@ybl
A/C No: XX 6633 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S71390359
Reference Number: 129751385836

- ₹1,580.00 ₹7,154.96

24 Oct 2021

10:39 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S71485655
Reference Number: 129754830748

+ ₹860.00 ₹8,014.96

24 Oct 2021

10:39 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SANGISETTY SUDHAKAR

VPA: 9848729600@ybl
A/C No: XX 0308 (ANDB0001384)
Transaction ID: S71506763
Reference Number: 129792414477

- ₹4,200.00 ₹3,814.96

24 Oct 2021

10:42 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MORISETTY  VENAKATA RAMANA RAO

VPA: 9948427366@ybl
A/C No: XX 7835 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S71584761
Reference Number: 129738393348

- ₹860.00 ₹2,954.96

24 Oct 2021

11:28 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THE NADIGUDEM PRIMARY AGRICULTURE COOPERATIVE
CRED

VPA: Q19114161@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S73119691
Reference Number: 129761654510

- ₹800.00 ₹2,154.96
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24 Oct 2021

11:36 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KAMPATI VENKATESWARLU

VPA: paytmqr281005050101xue0ug0ai29t@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S73422488
Reference Number: 129724244925

- ₹300.00 ₹1,854.96

24 Oct 2021

11:39 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Charala Venkanna

VPA: Q250758731@ybl
Transaction ID: S73512780
Reference Number: 129789536573

- ₹200.00 ₹1,654.96

24 Oct 2021

11:39 AM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S73514079
UPI Reference No : 129789536573

+ ₹200.00 ₹1,854.96

24 Oct 2021

11:40 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Charala Venkanna

VPA: Q250758731@ybl
Transaction ID: S73540392
Reference Number: 129789569103

- ₹200.00 ₹1,654.96

24 Oct 2021

11:40 AM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S73540909
UPI Reference No : 129789569103

+ ₹200.00 ₹1,854.96

24 Oct 2021

11:45 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S73707764
Reference Number: 129704916825

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹2,854.96

24 Oct 2021

12:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9041259006@icici
Transaction ID: S74920699
Reference Number: 129791387379

- ₹450.00 ₹2,404.96

24 Oct 2021

1:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9030162369@icici
Transaction ID: S76440674
Reference Number: 129793416608

- ₹560.00 ₹1,844.96

24 Oct 2021

2:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharti Airtel Limited

VPA: AIRTELPREDIRECT2@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S78345646
Reference Number: 129755437084

- ₹98.00 ₹1,746.96

24 Oct 2021

2:15 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram  Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
A/C No: XX 9030 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S78656214
Reference Number: 129738435790

- ₹180.00 ₹1,566.96
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24 Oct 2021

3:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sriram Lakshmaiah

VPA: Q49463774@ybl
Transaction ID: S81614838
Reference Number: 129799828831

- ₹140.00 ₹1,426.96

24 Oct 2021

5:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: XX 7936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S85032790
Reference Number: 129755611681

- ₹30.00 ₹1,396.96

24 Oct 2021

5:57 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BOLLIKONDA  VAMSHI

VPA: 8247668442@axl
A/C No: XX 0720 (SBIN0008497)
Transaction ID: S86086912
Reference Number: 129723585025

- ₹1,300.00 ₹96.96

24 Oct 2021

8:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: XX 7936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S90654687
Reference Number: 129771320453

- ₹80.00 ₹16.96

24 Oct 2021

9:42 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: XX 7936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S93859205
Reference Number: 129749957884

- ₹10.00 ₹6.96

25 Oct 2021

10:20 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: 915010040767554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S5237950
Reference Number: 129868736584

+ ₹400.00 ₹406.96

25 Oct 2021

10:30 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KOLAPUDI  VEERA SWAMY

VPA: Q96731385@ybl
A/C No: XX 6848 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S5501896
Reference Number: 129827871093

- ₹400.00 ₹6.96

25 Oct 2021

12:50 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: RANABOTHU SAIDI REDDY

VPA: saidi.ranabothu@ybl
A/C No: 100801514372 (ICIC0001008)
Transaction ID: S9947954
Reference Number: 129852396635

+ ₹3,000.00 ₹3,006.96

25 Oct 2021

2:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BAJJURI  MANGAMMA

VPA: 9550651685@ybl
A/C No: XX 7164 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S12838345
Reference Number: 129874928268

- ₹190.00 ₹2,816.96
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25 Oct 2021

3:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90721423162@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S15050940
Reference Number: 129801179194

- ₹14.00 ₹2,802.96

25 Oct 2021

3:38 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mohammed  Rafiya

VPA: Q414664901@ybl
A/C No: XX 8947 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S15158293
Reference Number: 129819490470

- ₹180.00 ₹2,622.96

25 Oct 2021

3:56 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MORISETTY  VENAKATA RAMANA RAO

VPA: Q024689460@ybl
A/C No: XX 7835 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S15670753
Reference Number: 129846967214

- ₹105.00 ₹2,517.96

25 Oct 2021

4:44 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANNEGANTI HIMABINDU

VPA: 9000556373@ybl
A/C No: XX 7554 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S17110774
Reference Number: 129889571175

- ₹2,000.00 ₹517.96

25 Oct 2021

4:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PATTAN  VAHEDA

VPA: BHARATPE.9053450883@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S17350590
Reference Number: 129826097624

- ₹25.00 ₹492.96

25 Oct 2021

10:57 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MACHA BHASKAR RAO

VPA: Q59861887@ybl
A/C No: XX 2317 (ICIC0003633)
Transaction ID: S30098182
Reference Number: 129817213900

- ₹20.00 ₹472.96

26 Oct 2021

7:09 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: MEDAPATI  KANAKA  RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

VPA: 8374627829@ybl
A/C No: 00000030679354206 (SBIN0002731)
Transaction ID: S35318290
Reference Number: 129987385924

+ ₹750.00 ₹1,222.96

26 Oct 2021

10:04 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S39512560
Reference Number: 129911467504

- ₹40.00 ₹1,182.96

26 Oct 2021

10:10 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S39668118
Reference Number: 129988052575

- ₹300.00 ₹882.96
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26 Oct 2021

10:29 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Rachha  Vinay

VPA: Q95433227@ybl
A/C No: XX 7320 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S40251836
Reference Number: 129923802646

- ₹90.00 ₹792.96

26 Oct 2021

11:57 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PATTETI PRAVEEN KUMAR

VPA: Q64636754@ybl
A/C No: XX 6235 (KKBK0000563)
Transaction ID: S42969331
Reference Number: 129903041551

- ₹32.00 ₹760.96

26 Oct 2021

1:47 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: M/s SHIRDI SAI PETRO PLAZA

VPA: 9848369319@axl
A/C No: XX 2379 (SBIN0017569)
Transaction ID: S46633398
Reference Number: 129908282733

- ₹500.00 ₹260.96

26 Oct 2021

1:58 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Shanthi Lal

VPA: Q32369606@ybl
Transaction ID: S47002549
Reference Number: 129977883488

- ₹150.00 ₹110.96

26 Oct 2021

1:58 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S47003098
UPI Reference No : 129977883488

+ ₹150.00 ₹260.96

26 Oct 2021

2:00 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2751866

- ₹140.00 ₹120.96

26 Oct 2021

2:00 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Shanthi Lal

VPA: Q32369606@ybl
Transaction ID: S47071744
Reference Number: 129977967776

- ₹120.00 ₹0.96

26 Oct 2021

2:00 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S47072542
UPI Reference No : 129977967776

+ ₹120.00 ₹120.96

26 Oct 2021

2:05 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Manisha Kiranam

VPA: gpay-11187695979@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S47226019
Reference Number: 129978152950

- ₹100.00 ₹20.96

26 Oct 2021

5:47 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: Paytm

VPA: walletmoneytobank@paytm
A/C No: 19746020000001 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S54074898
Reference Number: 129986809847

+ ₹140.00 ₹160.96
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26 Oct 2021

5:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AIRTEL

VPA: netc.TS09EW1493@mairtel
A/C No: XX 7093 (AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S54129653
Reference Number: 129970866188

- ₹160.00 ₹0.96

27 Oct 2021

9:17 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S96006584
Reference Number: 130040421221

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,000.96

27 Oct 2021

10:20 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: K YADAIAH

VPA: BHARATPE.9050220818@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S98181107
Reference Number: 130036126543

- ₹200.00 ₹800.96

27 Oct 2021

10:39 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90722332729@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S98773324
Reference Number: 130027054337

- ₹40.00 ₹760.96

28 Oct 2021

1:15 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M18834

- ₹190.00 ₹570.96

28 Oct 2021

8:53 AM

Money Sent
Sent to Kamaltej

Transaction ID : M846846

- ₹60.00 ₹510.96

28 Oct 2021

10:22 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: K YADAIAH

VPA: BHARATPE.9050220818@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S9908174
Reference Number: 130133141919

- ₹44.00 ₹466.96

28 Oct 2021

10:35 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S10323370
Reference Number: 130166402722

- ₹460.00 ₹6.96

29 Oct 2021

7:02 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: 00000062496342663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S63512767
Reference Number: 130211067814

+ ₹800.00 ₹806.96

29 Oct 2021

7:12 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MECHINENI  KESHAVA RAO

VPA: BHARATPE.9050506232@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S63782069
Reference Number: 130272419245

- ₹80.00 ₹726.96
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29 Oct 2021

7:13 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MECHINENI  KESHAVA RAO

VPA: BHARATPE.9050506232@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S63804629
Reference Number: 130252053029

- ₹15.00 ₹711.96

29 Oct 2021

8:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90720137638@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S66719814
Reference Number: 130209680350

- ₹700.00 ₹11.96

30 Oct 2021

10:40 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S81742704
Reference Number: 130351494555

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,011.96

30 Oct 2021

10:44 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90719675460@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S81882919
Reference Number: 130352854359

- ₹300.00 ₹711.96

30 Oct 2021

10:54 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GODAVARI FILLING STATION

VPA: GODAVARIFILLINGSTATION@icici
A/C No: XX 8361 (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S82231289
Reference Number: 130365943074

- ₹300.00 ₹411.96

30 Oct 2021

11:02 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADICHERLA  SRINIVAS

VPA: BHARATPE.9050154993@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S82497022
Reference Number: 130348936102

- ₹60.00 ₹351.96

30 Oct 2021

1:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90720552479@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S86812869
Reference Number: 130347270729

- ₹68.00 ₹283.96

30 Oct 2021

3:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90720552479@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S91961442
Reference Number: 130359955539

- ₹38.00 ₹245.96

30 Oct 2021

3:35 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MADAMSHETTI RAMESH

VPA: BHARATPE.9051717391@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S92010168
Reference Number: 130325722565

- ₹60.00 ₹185.96

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE

This statement contains transactions upto System End of Day 1 January 2022. System date and calendar date may vary.
To view terms & conditions visit http://www.paytmbank.com/Terms&Conditions.html
* PPBL Savings Account Interest rate has been updated, please refer to https://paytmbank.com/ratesCharges for more information.
Each depositor is insured by Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) up to maximum of INR 5 Lakh, for both principal and interest amount
held by him/her in the same right and same capacity.
Need Help? Visit http://m.paytm.me/care
**** THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE AND REPRESENTS YOUR RECORD OF TRANSACTIONS WITH US ****

Page 26



30 Oct 2021

4:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADASU MAHESH

VPA: Q852962852@ybl
A/C No: XX 4943 (HDFC0000743)
Transaction ID: S93007203
Reference Number: 130304136824

- ₹10.00 ₹175.96

30 Oct 2021

4:10 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: 00000062496342663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S93144115
Reference Number: 130363891555

+ ₹30.00 ₹205.96

30 Oct 2021

4:11 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE4000493554@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S93170024
Reference Number: 130310305012

- ₹170.00 ₹35.96

30 Oct 2021

4:14 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S93280945
Reference Number: 130323953430

- ₹35.00 ₹0.96

30 Oct 2021

6:50 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: MEDAPATI  KANAKA  RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

VPA: 8374627829@ybl
A/C No: 00000030679354206 (SBIN0002731)
Transaction ID: S98919004
Reference Number: 130383608487

+ ₹200.00 ₹200.96

30 Oct 2021

7:13 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MUSTAFA CHAI POINT

VPA: paytmqr2810050501011dble8bfw3rw@paytm
A/C No: XX 6347 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S99709393
Reference Number: 130342964733

- ₹100.00 ₹100.96

30 Oct 2021

7:23 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90720554112@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S23348
Reference Number: 130339288827

- ₹78.00 ₹22.96

30 Oct 2021

8:45 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S3049983
Reference Number: 130385939131

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,022.96

30 Oct 2021

9:02 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sri vaeshnavi petro hub

VPA: Q38643943@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S3645906
Reference Number: 130343043940

- ₹994.00 ₹1,028.96
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30 Oct 2021

9:02 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sri vaeshnavi petro hub

VPA: Q38643943@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S3670601
Reference Number: 130379441027

- ₹500.00 ₹528.96

30 Oct 2021

9:42 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90721746452@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S5059682
Reference Number: 130338889436

- ₹390.00 ₹138.96

30 Oct 2021

9:53 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE09892215715@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S5437099
Reference Number: 130344795100

- ₹40.00 ₹98.96

30 Oct 2021

11:56 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Rohini Pan Shop

VPA: gpay-11186570933@okbizaxis
A/C No: XX 2063 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S9081476
Reference Number: 130341422898

- ₹78.00 ₹20.96

31 Oct 2021

9:16 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr AARE RAJESH KUMAR  SOAARE BAPU RAO

VPA: Q645895979@ybl
A/C No: XX 7865 (CBIN0283159)
Transaction ID: S17523081
Reference Number: 130400774915

- ₹20.00 ₹0.96

31 Oct 2021

7:51 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S40012374
Reference Number: 130419501937

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,000.96

31 Oct 2021

8:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Ali Enterprises

VPA: gpay-11174389506@okbizaxis
A/C No: XX 2063 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S40546604
Reference Number: 130458871609

- ₹500.00 ₹500.96

31 Oct 2021

8:13 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9100386472@icici
Transaction ID: S40806818
Reference Number: 130417440444

- ₹146.00 ₹354.96

31 Oct 2021

9:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAJASHEKHAR  KALEWAR

VPA: Q23963552@ybl
A/C No: XX 8218 (SBIN0020359)
Transaction ID: S43529809
Reference Number: 130424391971

- ₹240.00 ₹114.96
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1 Nov 2021

2:47 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SYED AUSAF

VPA: 9063724606@ybl
A/C No: XX 4606 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S51726256
Reference Number: 130563914213

- ₹100.00 ₹14.96

1 Nov 2021

9:40 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S57640867
Reference Number: 130502636134

+ ₹2,500.00 ₹2,514.96

1 Nov 2021

9:44 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MANDULA SRIKANTH

VPA: 9177974054@ybl
A/C No: XX 8426 (KVBL0004887)
Transaction ID: S57756743
Reference Number: 130550611413

- ₹1,500.00 ₹1,014.96

1 Nov 2021

9:57 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MDABDUL ATEEQ

VPA: 9502963076@ybl
A/C No: XX 1116 (ANDB0000067)
Transaction ID: S58156164
Reference Number: 130531851237

- ₹80.00 ₹934.96

1 Nov 2021

11:13 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SRI BALAJI MITAHI BHANDAR

VPA: gpay-11193115775@okbizaxis
A/C No: XX 2063 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S60769647
Reference Number: 130508464014

- ₹70.00 ₹864.96

1 Nov 2021

11:14 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S60808057
Reference Number: 130532794757

- ₹500.00 ₹364.96

1 Nov 2021

12:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KAMMARI VENKATSWAMI

VPA: Q089350302@ybl
A/C No: XX 6330 (Telangana Grameena bank)
Transaction ID: S63657330
Reference Number: 130583714536

- ₹205.00 ₹159.96

1 Nov 2021

1:51 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BONDLA SUDHAKAR

VPA: paytmqr281005050101k6sncle2u86t@paytm
A/C No: XX 1304 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S66378610
Reference Number: 130519332982

- ₹30.00 ₹129.96

1 Nov 2021

2:32 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S67814483
Reference Number: 130557636804

- ₹100.00 ₹29.96
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1 Nov 2021

3:44 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S70300592
Reference Number: 130536599290

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,029.96

1 Nov 2021

3:46 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S70369706
Reference Number: 130549820458

- ₹100.00 ₹929.96

1 Nov 2021

4:18 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MOHAMED AMEER

VPA: Q038269995@ybl
A/C No: XX 6854 (SIBL0000618)
Transaction ID: S71492743
Reference Number: 130530167137

- ₹400.00 ₹529.96

1 Nov 2021

5:33 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S74205601
Reference Number: 130541698495

- ₹100.00 ₹429.96

1 Nov 2021

6:08 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Prince pan mahal

VPA: paytmqr2810050501011p5wkwmfm5to@paytm
A/C No: XX 4369 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S75563115
Reference Number: 130590533812

- ₹74.00 ₹355.96

1 Nov 2021

7:33 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PATLURI VIJAY KUMAR

VPA: paytmqr2810050501011479s6mkuds8@paytm
A/C No: XX 9371 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S78637341
Reference Number: 130567477516

- ₹30.00 ₹325.96

1 Nov 2021

7:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Y VINOD KUMAR

VPA: Q52782109@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S78676927
Reference Number: 130505911865

- ₹8.80 ₹317.16

1 Nov 2021

7:37 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hyderabad Metro

VPA: HYDMETROINAPP@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S78783712
Reference Number: 130507946688

- ₹22.50 ₹294.66

1 Nov 2021

7:39 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hyderabad Metro

VPA: HYDMETROINAPP@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S78852727
Reference Number: 130501293207

- ₹22.50 ₹272.16
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1 Nov 2021

7:40 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S78903210
Reference Number: 130534089228

+ ₹5,000.00 ₹5,272.16

1 Nov 2021

7:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Chandrasekhara Reddy Avuthu

A/C No: XX 2112 (CBIN0283137)
Transaction ID: S79337427
Reference Number: 130562305342

- ₹1.00 ₹5,271.16

1 Nov 2021

7:52 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S79337774
UPI Reference No : 130562305342

+ ₹1.00 ₹5,272.16

1 Nov 2021

8:03 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Rajapu Kameshwar Rao

VPA: Q88410087@ybl
Transaction ID: S79752898
Reference Number: 130563049814

- ₹1,520.00 ₹3,752.16

1 Nov 2021

8:03 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S79753658
UPI Reference No : 130563049814

+ ₹1,520.00 ₹5,272.16

1 Nov 2021

8:18 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7256656

- ₹10.00 ₹5,262.16

1 Nov 2021

8:20 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S80394212
UPI Reference No : 130564185564

+ ₹10.00 ₹5,272.16

1 Nov 2021

8:20 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Chandrasekhara Reddy Avuthu

A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S80392771
Reference Number: 130564185564

- ₹10.00 ₹5,262.16

1 Nov 2021

8:22 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7286912

- ₹10.00 ₹5,252.16

1 Nov 2021

8:23 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7295850

- ₹1,500.00 ₹3,752.16

1 Nov 2021

10:40 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S85270762
Reference Number: 130560372912

- ₹2,500.00 ₹1,252.16
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2 Nov 2021

9:50 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: VEJELLA BALA KISHORE

VPA: paytmqr281005050101thw4bgrvznw8@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S97274147
Reference Number: 130692465095

- ₹60.00 ₹1,192.16

2 Nov 2021

10:25 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bhawarlal

VPA: paytmqr2810050501011h1809p2ss1e@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S98474725
Reference Number: 130620855410

- ₹40.00 ₹1,152.16

2 Nov 2021

10:43 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S99091263
Reference Number: 130637309500

- ₹200.00 ₹952.16

2 Nov 2021

11:07 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: VEERSHETTY SO MAHARUDRAPPA MAILARI

VPA: virshettu@ybl
A/C No: XX 0873 (PKGB0011091)
Transaction ID: S99996390
Reference Number: 130668712404

- ₹600.00 ₹352.16

2 Nov 2021

11:20 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AIRTEL

VPA: netc.TS09EW1493@mairtel
A/C No: XX 7093 (AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S527628
Reference Number: 130626227665

- ₹200.00 ₹152.16

2 Nov 2021

12:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MOHMED  AHMEDPASHA SOBABUMIYA

VPA: BHARATPE.9051448273@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S3168574
Reference Number: 130631058297

- ₹96.00 ₹56.16

2 Nov 2021

2:45 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S8347403
Reference Number: 130678439760

+ ₹1,500.00 ₹1,556.16

2 Nov 2021

3:12 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MANDALA PRAVEEN

VPA: 9391449475@ybl
A/C No: XX 0258 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S9335590
Reference Number: 130692791374

- ₹920.00 ₹636.16

2 Nov 2021

3:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SUNIL  BARIK

VPA: Q93996424@ybl
A/C No: XX 6993 (SBIN0006520)
Transaction ID: S10430565
Reference Number: 130617243515

- ₹144.00 ₹492.16
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2 Nov 2021

5:23 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AIRTEL

VPA: netc.TS09EW1493@mairtel
A/C No: XX 7093 (AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S14295722
Reference Number: 130682314679

- ₹50.00 ₹442.16

2 Nov 2021

6:20 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ENGALA SRINIVAS

VPA: Q819429854@ybl
A/C No: XX 2508 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S16583535
Reference Number: 130690609456

- ₹60.00 ₹382.16

2 Nov 2021

6:28 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: UDAY LAL

VPA: Q98321680@ybl
A/C No: XX 7957 (BARB0SIDDIP)
Transaction ID: S16908990
Reference Number: 130620345820

- ₹12.00 ₹370.16

2 Nov 2021

6:30 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S17010753
Reference Number: 130671053960

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,370.16

2 Nov 2021

7:03 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SRI LAXMI VENKATESWARA FILLING STATION

VPA: Q56325210@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S18312060
Reference Number: 130687094720

- ₹700.00 ₹670.16

2 Nov 2021

10:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Ms CHALLGALI SHRUTHI

VPA: srinivaspallapu2@ybl
A/C No: XX 7862 (BDBL0001635)
Transaction ID: S25155537
Reference Number: 130645351242

- ₹150.00 ₹520.16

2 Nov 2021

11:30 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ALAMPALLY NAGESH

VPA: Q15608261@ybl
A/C No: XX 6213 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S27995338
Reference Number: 130647712084

- ₹203.00 ₹317.16

3 Nov 2021

2:03 AM

Interest Received
Received for the period 01-10-2021 to 31-10-2021

Transaction ID : M55953
Earned on Savings account balance

+ ₹1.00 ₹318.16

3 Nov 2021

11:24 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: S V TIFFIN CENTER

VPA: paytmqr281005050101e9081tg863tw@paytm
A/C No: XX 6223 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S41557853
Reference Number: 130703235097

- ₹74.00 ₹244.16

3 Nov 2021

12:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MOHAMMED KHIZER

VPA: paytmqr281005050101z7poauzys59g@paytm
A/C No: XX 9064 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S43928242
Reference Number: 130769883566

- ₹126.00 ₹118.16
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3 Nov 2021

3:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MAHMAD  MAHABOOB

VPA: paytmqr2810050501011owttfcdv7zu@paytm
A/C No: XX 6805 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S49425200
Reference Number: 130731744571

- ₹30.00 ₹88.16

3 Nov 2021

3:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GULAM MOHAMMED QURESHI

VPA: Q59671739@ybl
A/C No: XX 0585 (ICIC0002321)
Transaction ID: S49524068
Reference Number: 130755255144

- ₹40.00 ₹48.16

3 Nov 2021

3:05 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SURNAR VENKAT

VPA: Q80761983@ybl
A/C No: XX 0084 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S49552133
Reference Number: 130788489665

- ₹8.00 ₹40.16

3 Nov 2021

4:27 PM

Money Sent
Sent to Kamaltej

Transaction ID : M4649335

- ₹40.00 ₹0.16

3 Nov 2021

6:26 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S56949679
Reference Number: 130729857505

+ ₹6,000.00 ₹6,000.16

3 Nov 2021

7:24 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90719227876@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S59019448
Reference Number: 130704322687

- ₹102.00 ₹5,898.16

3 Nov 2021

8:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S61123646
Reference Number: 130727351487

- ₹3,000.00 ₹2,898.16

3 Nov 2021

9:58 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S64712851
Reference Number: 130703778235

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹4,898.16

3 Nov 2021

10:08 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90720904933@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S65064219
Reference Number: 130726145831

- ₹70.00 ₹4,828.16

3 Nov 2021

10:13 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: NIRMALA SERVICE STATION

VPA: paytm-8910594@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S65262326
Reference Number: 130792103062

- ₹1,200.00 ₹3,628.16

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE

This statement contains transactions upto System End of Day 1 January 2022. System date and calendar date may vary.
To view terms & conditions visit http://www.paytmbank.com/Terms&Conditions.html
* PPBL Savings Account Interest rate has been updated, please refer to https://paytmbank.com/ratesCharges for more information.
Each depositor is insured by Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) up to maximum of INR 5 Lakh, for both principal and interest amount
held by him/her in the same right and same capacity.
Need Help? Visit http://m.paytm.me/care
**** THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE AND REPRESENTS YOUR RECORD OF TRANSACTIONS WITH US ****

Page 34



3 Nov 2021

10:56 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S66660114
Reference Number: 130779284370

- ₹1,500.00 ₹2,128.16

3 Nov 2021

11:02 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90718808241@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S66845658
Reference Number: 130759781554

- ₹424.00 ₹1,704.16

3 Nov 2021

11:21 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: 00000062444943802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S67432293
Reference Number: 130734873474

+ ₹100.00 ₹1,804.16

3 Nov 2021

11:24 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Swiggy

VPA: swiggyupi@axisbank
A/C No: XX 1465 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S67496331
Reference Number: 130728285678

- ₹376.00 ₹1,428.16

4 Nov 2021

12:23 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: Swiggy

VPA: swiggy.refunds@axisbank
A/C No: 920020040132607 (UTIB0000052)
Transaction ID: S68872737
Reference Number: 130825134822

+ ₹113.00 ₹1,541.16

4 Nov 2021

11:26 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: HOTEL IMROZE

VPA: paytmqr2810050501011e045v8itlfy@paytm
A/C No: XX 4331 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S82310582
Reference Number: 130875926182

- ₹24.00 ₹1,517.16

4 Nov 2021

11:31 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MEDAPATI  KANAKA  RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

VPA: 8374627829@ybl
A/C No: XX 4206 (SBIN0002731)
Transaction ID: S82527372
Reference Number: 130806781777

- ₹300.00 ₹1,217.16

4 Nov 2021

11:35 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MEDAPATI  KANAKA  RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

VPA: 8374627829@ybl
A/C No: XX 4206 (SBIN0002731)
Transaction ID: S82668791
Reference Number: 130837026892

- ₹600.00 ₹617.16

4 Nov 2021

11:36 AM

Money Sent
Sent to Kamaltej

Transaction ID : M2084986

- ₹50.00 ₹567.16

4 Nov 2021

12:24 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: MEDAPATI  KANAKA  RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

VPA: 8374627829@ybl
A/C No: 00000030679354206 (SBIN0002731)
Transaction ID: S84534383
Reference Number: 130888438451
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4 Nov 2021

12:37 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MOHAMMED  JAVEED QURESHI

VPA: 9700961211@ybl
A/C No: XX 5002 (SBIN0020496)
Transaction ID: S85029398
Reference Number: 130859712900

4 Nov 2021

12:42 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SAI LINGAM

VPA: Q607889560@ybl
A/C No: XX 0930 (BKID0008699)
Transaction ID: S85207123
Reference Number: 130873870628

4 Nov 2021

12:57 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: WAGMARI BHEEMRAO

VPA: paytm-64926456@paytm
A/C No: XX 0002 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S85776068
Reference Number: 130887987965

- ₹90.00

4 Nov 2021

1:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AIRTEL

VPA: netc.TS09EW1493@mairtel
A/C No: XX 7093 (AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S86941834
Reference Number: 130805336471

- ₹200.00

4 Nov 2021

6:25 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADDAM RAMBABU

VPA: BHARATPE.9050916697@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S97847290
Reference Number: 130870253355

4 Nov 2021

9:09 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADDAM RAMBABU

VPA: BHARATPE.9050916697@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S3227213
Reference Number: 130808493001

- ₹220.00

5 Nov 2021

8:24 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: ANURADHA SRINIVASAN  ECHAMBADI

VPA: anuradhase@oksbi
A/C No: 00000030859671810 (SBIN0021338)
Transaction ID: S12331537
Reference Number: 130908387721

+ ₹150.00

5 Nov 2021

1:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AIRTEL

VPA: netc.TS09EW1493@mairtel
A/C No: XX 7093 (AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S21941936
Reference Number: 130986910534

6 Nov 2021

2:25 PM

Money Received using IMPS
Received from Cashfree Private Lim A/C No 1413027325

Account linked to Mobile No 6364859977
Transaction ID : M2788493
IMPS Reference No : 131014064247

+ ₹1.00
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₹12,407.16

₹12,407.16
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- ₹4500.00

- ₹1000.00
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6 Nov 2021

6:47 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MEDAPATI  KANAKA  RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

VPA: 8374627829@ybl
A/C No: XX 4206 (SBIN0002731)
Transaction ID: S65760196
Reference Number: 131039550358

7 Nov 2021

8:39 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANNEGANTI VENU PRASAD

VPA: 8688851145@ybl
A/C No: 912010010342168 (UTIB0000069)
Transaction ID: S3257058
Reference Number: 131117272863

+ ₹120.00

7 Nov 2021

8:40 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MORISETTY  VENAKATA RAMANA RAO

VPA: Q024689460@ybl
A/C No: XX 7835 (SBIN0020283)
Transaction ID: S3283349
Reference Number: 131155743140

8 Nov 2021

11:43 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S19595414
Reference Number: 131287398380

+ ₹20,000.00

8 Nov 2021

3:10 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHABBIR  SHEK

VPA: Q69656740@ybl
A/C No: XX 5082 (SBIN0020176)
Transaction ID: S26711921
Reference Number: 131230907577

8 Nov 2021

3:11 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHABBIR  SHEK

VPA: Q96330587@ybl
A/C No: XX 5082 (SBIN0020176)
Transaction ID: S26737561
Reference Number: 131278616874

- ₹100.00 ₹19,760.16

8 Nov 2021

3:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GORIGE PAVANI

VPA: paytmqr2810050501011m02e7zq4akv@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S27246197
Reference Number: 131236868822

- ₹20.00 ₹19,740.16

8 Nov 2021

9:20 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: VANGURI SHEKHAR

VPA: vs759537-1@okhdfcbank
A/C No: XX 8449 (UBIN0803278)
Transaction ID: S39712554
Reference Number: 131223854402

- ₹320.00 ₹19,420.16

8 Nov 2021

9:24 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK NASIRODDIN BABA

VPA: paytmqr281005050101j4pxjfon2nd8@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S39830429
Reference Number: 131290169994

- ₹170.00 ₹19,250.16
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₹6,4080.16

₹6,528.16

₹3,5258.16

₹23,528.16

₹19,860.16

- ₹6000.00

- ₹3000.00

- ₹3,668.00



9 Nov 2021

12:44 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KONDAPALKULA ASHISH KUMAR

VPA: Bhanusri1990@ybl
A/C No: XX 4464 (ANDB0001191)
Transaction ID: S45768465
Reference Number: 131324399766

- ₹300.00 ₹18,950.16

9 Nov 2021

1:05 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KONDAPALKULA ASHISH KUMAR

VPA: Bhanusri1990@ybl
A/C No: XX 4464 (ANDB0001191)
Transaction ID: S45900180
Reference Number: 131381877435

- ₹200.00 ₹18,750.16

9 Nov 2021

11:26 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S54902629
Reference Number: 131373111534

- ₹1,000.00 ₹17,750.16

9 Nov 2021

12:12 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: FAYAZ  SHAIK

VPA: 8247522547@ybl
A/C No: XX 6270 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S56387183
Reference Number: 131365320755

- ₹100.00 ₹17,650.16

9 Nov 2021

12:51 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: FAYAZ  SHAIK

VPA: 8247522547@ybl
A/C No: XX 6270 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S57683856
Reference Number: 131391992959

- ₹13,000.00 ₹4,650.16

9 Nov 2021

5:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hanuman Kiranam

VPA: 9989061650-1@okbizaxis
A/C No: XX 2063 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S65705018
Reference Number: 131374166843

- ₹110.00 ₹4,540.16

9 Nov 2021

5:04 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : Munugala Mandal Nalgond

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S65811147
Reference No. : 131317002673

- ₹2,000.00 ₹2,540.16

10 Nov 2021

1:52 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: NARESH PURAM

VPA: 9666448849@ybl
A/C No: XX 3583 (INDB0000183)
Transaction ID: S80639188
Reference Number: 131480308948

- ₹100.00 ₹2,440.16

10 Nov 2021

2:26 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Flipkart Pay Later

VPA: IDFCBNPL@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S80696488
Reference Number: 131407884218

- ₹199.00 ₹2,241.16

10 Nov 2021

9:26 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Paytm Metro Payment

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M959466

- ₹45.00 ₹2,196.16
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10 Nov 2021

11:02 AM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : ++VIVEKANANDA NAGAR

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S88664528
Reference No. : 131410022689

- ₹1,000.00 ₹1,196.16

10 Nov 2021

12:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADE SANDEEP KONDA R

VPA: paytmqr28100505010115g4c8uz3n6h@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S91243669
Reference Number: 131472721030

- ₹20.00 ₹1,176.16

10 Nov 2021

1:13 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S93064635
Reference Number: 131435114247

+ ₹2,500.00 ₹3,676.16

10 Nov 2021

1:17 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: NEDICHARLA SHIVAKUMAR

VPA: 8317635458@ybl
A/C No: XX 5711 (PUNB0928500)
Transaction ID: S93187684
Reference Number: 131488455723

- ₹1,500.00 ₹2,176.16

10 Nov 2021

1:38 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Shanker lal

VPA: paytmqr2810050501015w2s4ldcgvn6@paytm
A/C No: XX 6328 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S93920604
Reference Number: 131430605282

- ₹300.00 ₹1,876.16

10 Nov 2021

4:37 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Velde Mallesham So Siddaiah

VPA: Q409872123@ybl
Transaction ID: S99571961
Reference Number: 131442461999

- ₹36.00 ₹1,840.16

10 Nov 2021

5:11 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at THODUPUNOORI BHANUPRAKASH

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3627393

- ₹820.00 ₹1,020.16

10 Nov 2021

5:31 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mohammad Abdul Gouse

VPA: BHARATPE90722415525@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S1346635
Reference Number: 131444714804

- ₹100.00 ₹920.16

11 Nov 2021

12:28 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Suresh Kiranam General Stores

VPA: gpay-11189788967@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S26394372
Reference Number: 131574759747

- ₹76.00 ₹844.16

11 Nov 2021

3:19 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S31887655
Reference Number: 131579769587

+ ₹1,500.00 ₹2,344.16
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11 Nov 2021

5:16 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Imran Khan Kiranam

VPA: gpay-11170958224@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S35534876
Reference Number: 131586446942

- ₹73.00 ₹2,271.16

11 Nov 2021

5:20 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SREE RAGHAVENDRA PETRO MART

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3557837

- ₹1,000.00 ₹1,271.16

11 Nov 2021

5:43 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Syed Jaffer Hussain

VPA: BHARATPE.0102562030@indus
Transaction ID: S36505007
Reference Number: 131587761416

- ₹160.00 ₹1,111.16

11 Nov 2021

6:20 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : PEDDAPALLE TOM OFFSITE

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S37851860
Reference No. : 131518026767

- ₹300.00 ₹811.16

11 Nov 2021

9:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bhagya Laxmi Kiranam

VPA: gpay-11198591021@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S43594300
Reference Number: 131599667133

- ₹46.00 ₹765.16

11 Nov 2021

10:16 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Shaik Chandpasha

VPA: BHARATPE90719675886@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S45959406
Reference Number: 131502464664

- ₹180.00 ₹585.16

12 Nov 2021

8:54 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishnakishore

VPA: BHARATPE09888097557@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S54879112
Reference Number: 131608795017

- ₹150.00 ₹435.16

12 Nov 2021

12:26 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : SRI SATYANARAYANA FILL

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 131612001386
Transaction ID : S61559710

- ₹300.00 ₹135.16

12 Nov 2021

1:09 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9042616805@icici
Transaction ID: S63014637
Reference Number: 131618756468

- ₹46.00 ₹89.16

12 Nov 2021

3:44 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S68245270
Reference Number: 131617024489

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,089.16
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12 Nov 2021

4:30 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S69689081
Reference Number: 131686209095

- ₹200.00 ₹1,889.16

12 Nov 2021

5:03 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : RBML JAGITIAL KARIMNAGA

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 131617285214
Transaction ID : S70817243

- ₹800.00 ₹1,089.16

12 Nov 2021

5:32 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Pullala Ramesh

VPA: BHARATPE90721393068@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S71853027
Reference Number: 131629747144

- ₹200.00 ₹889.16

12 Nov 2021

6:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gaddam Lingam

VPA: Q32712441@ybl
Transaction ID: S73963270
Reference Number: 131632897823

- ₹134.00 ₹755.16

12 Nov 2021

9:31 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : M RAJAIAH AND CO

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 131621069406
Transaction ID : S80315249

- ₹400.00 ₹355.16

12 Nov 2021

9:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sayyad Ubaid

VPA: Q97600545@ybl
Transaction ID: S80649013
Reference Number: 131643922381

- ₹340.00 ₹15.16

12 Nov 2021

11:00 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S83166884
Reference Number: 131614267277

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,015.16

13 Nov 2021

1:29 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA REDDY TAMMA

VPA: 9848404460@ybl
A/C No: 9712253957 (KKBK0007457)
Transaction ID: S86583996
Reference Number: 131788367689

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹3,015.16

13 Nov 2021

2:28 AM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S86698027
UPI Reference No : 131747858463

+ ₹160.00 ₹3,175.16

13 Nov 2021

2:28 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mdabdul Ateeq

VPA: 9502963076@ybl
Transaction ID: S86698002
Reference Number: 131747858463

- ₹160.00 ₹3,015.16
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13 Nov 2021

2:29 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MDABDUL ATEEQ

VPA: 9502963076@ybl
A/C No: XX 1116 (ANDB0000067)
Transaction ID: S86698951
Reference Number: 131728177748

- ₹160.00 ₹2,855.16

13 Nov 2021

2:42 AM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : BPCL VARUN FILLING STA

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 131702014868
Transaction ID : S86714035

- ₹1,500.00 ₹1,355.16

13 Nov 2021

5:31 AM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : BADA BAZAAR, NIZAMABAD

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S87540220
Reference No. : 131705026012

- ₹1,000.00 ₹355.16

13 Nov 2021

10:40 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SATENDRA RATHOR

VPA: rathorsatendr7891@ybl
A/C No: XX 9078 (INDIA POST PAYMENT BANK)
Transaction ID: S93898901
Reference Number: 131755852064

- ₹160.00 ₹195.16

13 Nov 2021

1:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GADE SANDEEP KONDA R

VPA: paytm-65315090@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S98978050
Reference Number: 131761532571

- ₹20.00 ₹175.16

13 Nov 2021

1:11 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at VEJELLA BALA KISHORE

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2273802

- ₹90.00 ₹85.16

13 Nov 2021

2:48 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S2450093
Reference Number: 131748329829

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,085.16

13 Nov 2021

2:56 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : HPCL SAI PETROLEUM ENTE

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 131714929832
Transaction ID : S2700263

- ₹500.00 ₹585.16

13 Nov 2021

3:25 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Goutham Kumar Muthyala

VPA: BHARATPE90719227876@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S3678636
Reference Number: 131767556749

- ₹60.00 ₹525.16

13 Nov 2021

7:20 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SWIGGY

VPA: upiswiggy@icici
A/C No: XX IPAY (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S11766604
Reference Number: 131781324777

- ₹190.00 ₹335.16
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13 Nov 2021

9:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Afzal Mohammed

VPA: BHARATPE.90054986317@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S16961290
Reference Number: 131787506427

- ₹160.00 ₹175.16

13 Nov 2021

9:50 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SYED AHMED MOHIUDDIN

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5372512

- ₹60.00 ₹115.16

13 Nov 2021

10:04 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SYED AHMED MOHIUDDIN

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5428013

- ₹50.00 ₹65.16

13 Nov 2021

10:07 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SYED AHMED MOHIUDDIN

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5436715

- ₹15.00 ₹50.16

14 Nov 2021

1:37 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MD azhar

VPA: paytmqr281005050101111l5vn92xjo@paytm
A/C No: XX 8950 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S22987989
Reference Number: 131879107156

- ₹50.00 ₹0.16

14 Nov 2021

10:43 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: BRAHMADEVARA  MANIKANTA

VPA: 9177442583@ybl
A/C No: 00000062409385145 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S30334461
Reference Number: 131825128591

+ ₹300.00 ₹300.16

14 Nov 2021

11:04 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SRI RAJESHWARI TEA STALL

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1426449

- ₹7.00 ₹293.16

14 Nov 2021

12:11 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gattu Suvarna

VPA: BHARATPE.9051381067@fbpe
Transaction ID: S33350134
Reference Number: 131802663699

- ₹30.00 ₹263.16

14 Nov 2021

3:17 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : +HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD IA

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S39589527
Reference No. : 131815014816

- ₹200.00 ₹63.16

14 Nov 2021

6:16 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KASARLA NARSIREDDY PRATI

VPA: narsireddy2071@oksbi
A/C No: 00000052163026175 (SBIN0020181)
Transaction ID: S45736496
Reference Number: 131818832711

+ ₹1,500.00 ₹1,563.16

14 Nov 2021

6:54 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Vadduri Goparaju

VPA: BHARATPE.9053466970@fbpe
Transaction ID: S47141610
Reference Number: 131821470474

- ₹350.00 ₹1,213.16
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14 Nov 2021

7:30 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at CHALAMALA MAHENDER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4571520

- ₹300.00 ₹913.16

14 Nov 2021

7:31 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MOHD YASEEN

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4584098

- ₹35.00 ₹878.16

14 Nov 2021

7:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9042953502@icici
Transaction ID: S48627053
Reference Number: 131824618899

- ₹64.00 ₹814.16

14 Nov 2021

7:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9042953502@icici
Transaction ID: S48651921
Reference Number: 131824662275

- ₹64.00 ₹750.16

14 Nov 2021

7:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Annamalai Reddy Selv

VPA: BHARATPE90718552249@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S48771008
Reference Number: 131824860170

- ₹90.00 ₹660.16

14 Nov 2021

8:06 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : M RAJAIAH AND CO
NIZAMABAD    TGIN

Transaction ID : S49520159
Reference No : 131621069406

+ ₹3.00 ₹663.16

14 Nov 2021

8:23 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : SRI SATYANARAYANA
FILL LAXITTIPET   TLIN

Transaction ID : S50133179
Reference No : 131612001386

+ ₹2.25 ₹665.41

14 Nov 2021

9:54 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: FAYAZ  SHAIK

VPA: 8247522547@ybl
A/C No: XX 6270 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S53181405
Reference Number: 131848089858

- ₹600.00 ₹65.41

14 Nov 2021

10:40 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S54623546
Reference Number: 131859004324

- ₹60.00 ₹5.41

15 Nov 2021

12:30 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: 00000062444943802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S57456336
Reference Number: 131949036161

+ ₹100.00 ₹105.41

15 Nov 2021

12:53 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Shaik asghar

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M6329

- ₹100.00 ₹5.41
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15 Nov 2021

5:18 AM

Money Received
Received from One97 Communications Limited

Transaction ID : M274309

+ ₹68.00 ₹73.41

15 Nov 2021

9:37 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1009755

- ₹68.00 ₹5.41

15 Nov 2021

11:24 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S67954371
Reference Number: 131934333690

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,005.41

15 Nov 2021

12:30 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S70122145
Reference Number: 131914088051

- ₹104.00 ₹901.41

15 Nov 2021

3:00 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Manchala Shiva Raju

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3109478

- ₹30.00 ₹871.41

15 Nov 2021

3:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Siripangi Raju

VPA: BHARATPE.90054986355@fbpe
Transaction ID: S75237985
Reference Number: 131952608411

- ₹42.00 ₹829.41

15 Nov 2021

4:00 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Krishna Ajwankar

VPA: BHARATPE90720703094@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S77083864
Reference Number: 131954895364

- ₹42.00 ₹787.41

15 Nov 2021

5:16 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Sandepalle prashanth

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3917214

- ₹173.00 ₹614.41

15 Nov 2021

8:38 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5557055

- ₹91.00 ₹523.41

15 Nov 2021

8:38 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5560019

- ₹6.00 ₹517.41

15 Nov 2021

8:44 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5596202

- ₹25.00 ₹492.41
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15 Nov 2021

10:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Annamalai Reddy Selv

VPA: BHARATPE90718552249@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S90213485
Reference Number: 131974500577

- ₹55.00 ₹437.41

15 Nov 2021

10:44 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTAAJAYYADAV

VPA: paytm-66087748@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S90308624
Reference Number: 131974572790

- ₹136.00 ₹301.41

16 Nov 2021

10:14 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9042984595@icici
Transaction ID: S520291
Reference Number: 132082816891

- ₹26.00 ₹275.41

16 Nov 2021

10:37 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA  MANIKANTA

VPA: 9177442583@ybl
A/C No: XX 5145 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S1211323
Reference Number: 132082223027

- ₹200.00 ₹75.41

16 Nov 2021

11:29 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: BRAHMADEVARA  MANIKANTA

VPA: 9177442583@ybl
A/C No: 00000062409385145 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S2926058
Reference Number: 132078232948

+ ₹10.00 ₹85.41

16 Nov 2021

11:30 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1709365

- ₹81.00 ₹4.41

16 Nov 2021

6:20 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S16683806
Reference Number: 132025852236

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,004.41

16 Nov 2021

6:22 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : TIRUMALA FILLING AND SE

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 132018216033
Transaction ID : S16768981

- ₹600.00 ₹404.41

16 Nov 2021

7:23 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4744522

- ₹59.00 ₹345.41

16 Nov 2021

7:54 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Mohammed Naveed

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4995350

- ₹100.00 ₹245.41
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16 Nov 2021

8:18 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : HPCL SAI PETROLEUM
ENTEHYDERABAD    APIN

Transaction ID : S20706227
Reference No : 131714929832

+ ₹3.75 ₹249.16

16 Nov 2021

8:37 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Badugu Srinivas Rao

VPA: Q09934911@ybl
Transaction ID: S21393925
Reference Number: 132011993614

- ₹65.00 ₹184.16

16 Nov 2021

10:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Digambar Kambl

VPA: BHARATPE90722332729@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S24336453
Reference Number: 132016046879

- ₹50.00 ₹134.16

16 Nov 2021

11:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Annamalai Reddy Selv

VPA: BHARATPE90718552249@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S26189783
Reference Number: 132017631716

- ₹86.00 ₹48.16

16 Nov 2021

11:10 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTAAJAYYADAV

VPA: paytm-66087748@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S26364867
Reference Number: 132017745029

- ₹48.00 ₹0.16

17 Nov 2021

5:21 AM

Money Received
Received from One97 Communications Limited

Transaction ID : M283585

+ ₹12.00 ₹12.16

17 Nov 2021

10:25 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1292215

- ₹10.00 ₹2.16

17 Nov 2021

1:31 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S42645515
Reference Number: 132106793128

+ ₹10,000.00 ₹10,002.16

17 Nov 2021

1:31 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MX ELECTRONICS and TELECOMMUNICATIO

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2449843

- ₹9,000.00 ₹1,002.16

17 Nov 2021

1:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: UPPALA VEERESHAM

VPA: 9849112301@ybl
A/C No: XX 2253 (HDFC0000042)
Transaction ID: S43131259
Reference Number: 132173302702

- ₹300.00 ₹702.16

17 Nov 2021

2:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mohammed Mazher Siddique Abid

VPA: BHARATPE.0100160277@indus
Transaction ID: S43792457
Reference Number: 132135245397

- ₹80.00 ₹622.16
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17 Nov 2021

2:05 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Mohammed Naveed

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2652305

- ₹62.00 ₹560.16

17 Nov 2021

2:27 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : RELIANCE BP MOBILITY L

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 132114011643
Transaction ID : S44549777

- ₹300.00 ₹260.16

17 Nov 2021

5:04 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Sandepalle prashanth

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3637229

- ₹139.00 ₹121.16

17 Nov 2021

5:36 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Sri Bhadreswara Chat Bhandar

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3847715

- ₹60.00 ₹61.16

17 Nov 2021

8:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90719227876@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S56138916
Reference Number: 132153256738

- ₹60.00 ₹1.16

17 Nov 2021

8:10 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : TIRUMALA FILLING AND
SEHYDERABAD    TGIN

Transaction ID : S56450952
Reference No : 132018216033

+ ₹4.50 ₹5.66

17 Nov 2021

9:24 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S59041068
Reference Number: 132141019691

+ ₹40,000.00 ₹40,005.66

17 Nov 2021

9:26 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: K GOPAL REDDY

VPA: 9553055787@ybl
A/C No: XX 8324 (HDFC0000642)
Transaction ID: S59104877
Reference Number: 132135144546

- ₹40,000.00 ₹5.66

17 Nov 2021

10:02 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S60303795
Reference Number: 132127199234

+ ₹10,000.00 ₹10,005.66

17 Nov 2021

11:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S62064387
Reference Number: 132183758707

- ₹100.00 ₹9,905.66
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17 Nov 2021

11:16 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : BPCL LION ENTERPRISES

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 132123023368
Transaction ID : S62454382

- ₹500.00 ₹9,405.66

18 Nov 2021

12:18 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5859396

- ₹340.00 ₹9,065.66

18 Nov 2021

2:55 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: JATAVATH PRAVEEN

VPA: 9494980946@ybl
A/C No: XX 4634 (BKID0008677)
Transaction ID: S65746976
Reference Number: 132230983104

- ₹155.00 ₹8,910.66

18 Nov 2021

8:17 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M670022

- ₹80.00 ₹8,830.66

18 Nov 2021

8:37 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S69478913
Reference Number: 132245688666

- ₹50.00 ₹8,780.66

18 Nov 2021

9:41 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: K Yadaiah

VPA: BHARATPE.9050220818@fbpe
Transaction ID: S71114541
Reference Number: 132267658905

- ₹90.00 ₹8,690.66

18 Nov 2021

9:49 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Chinniboyana Mahendra

VPA: Q28658579@ybl
Transaction ID: S71320890
Reference Number: 132267909083

- ₹20.00 ₹8,670.66

18 Nov 2021

10:03 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Murra Ramesh Reddy

VPA: Q44987068@ybl
Transaction ID: S71750012
Reference Number: 132268432287

- ₹160.00 ₹8,510.66

18 Nov 2021

11:07 AM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : PRAGATHI FILLING

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 132211029431
Transaction ID : S73722100

- ₹2,500.00 ₹6,010.66

18 Nov 2021

11:24 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Rajasthan tea stall

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1630257

- ₹162.00 ₹5,848.66

18 Nov 2021

12:38 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : DCCB KUKUNOORPALLY

Transaction ID : S76686980
Reference No : 132212516777

- ₹20.00 ₹5,828.66
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18 Nov 2021

12:38 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : DCCB KUKUNOORPALLY

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S76686980
Reference No. : 132212516777

- ₹1,500.00 ₹4,328.66

18 Nov 2021

1:56 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : S R D GROUP

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 132213001181
Transaction ID : S79328648

- ₹782.00 ₹3,546.66

18 Nov 2021

3:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Devanandi Latha

VPA: Q04038470@ybl
Transaction ID: S82329782
Reference Number: 132281609265

- ₹215.00 ₹3,331.66

18 Nov 2021

7:25 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90720538677@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S90305120
Reference Number: 132293261552

- ₹80.00 ₹3,251.66

18 Nov 2021

7:38 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mrs Najma

VPA: BHARATPE.9052293340@fbpe
Transaction ID: S90729772
Reference Number: 132294049771

- ₹81.00 ₹3,170.66

19 Nov 2021

10:17 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gugulothu Rajesh

VPA: Q21619316@ybl
Transaction ID: S7510138
Reference Number: 132311057724

- ₹70.00 ₹3,100.66

19 Nov 2021

11:37 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mulkala Kiran

VPA: Q68171597@ybl
Transaction ID: S10142874
Reference Number: 132314300455

- ₹168.00 ₹2,932.66

19 Nov 2021

12:10 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Meenugu Praveen Kumar

VPA: Q95971975@ybl
Transaction ID: S11244839
Reference Number: 132315719977

- ₹30.00 ₹2,902.66

19 Nov 2021

12:56 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S12700502
Reference Number: 132317713097

- ₹60.00 ₹2,842.66

19 Nov 2021

2:30 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S15839694
Reference Number: 132392077027

+ ₹13,000.00 ₹15,842.66
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19 Nov 2021

2:33 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sri Ganapathi Sai Electricals

VPA: gpay-11199800645@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S15925453
Reference Number: 132322041757

- ₹7,000.00 ₹8,842.66

19 Nov 2021

3:08 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KATLA SAI KUMAR

VPA: 9177407313@ybl
A/C No: XX 6080 (ICIC0001651)
Transaction ID: S17086161
Reference Number: 132359935544

- ₹740.00 ₹8,102.66

19 Nov 2021

3:10 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KATLA SAI KUMAR

VPA: 9177407313@ybl
A/C No: XX 6080 (ICIC0001651)
Transaction ID: S17131684
Reference Number: 132380577513

- ₹90.00 ₹8,012.66

19 Nov 2021

3:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9100439681@icici
Transaction ID: S17503886
Reference Number: 132323999548

- ₹2,000.00 ₹6,012.66

19 Nov 2021

3:35 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90720137638@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S17944626
Reference Number: 132324522994

- ₹60.00 ₹5,952.66

19 Nov 2021

3:56 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S18656307
Reference Number: 132325383922

- ₹360.00 ₹5,592.66

19 Nov 2021

8:16 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KATLA SAI KUMAR

VPA: 9177407313@ybl
A/C No: XX 6080 (ICIC0001651)
Transaction ID: S27551367
Reference Number: 132367457197

- ₹250.00 ₹5,342.66

19 Nov 2021

8:46 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sri Ganapathi Sai Electricals

VPA: gpay-11199800645@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S28593911
Reference Number: 132341196700

- ₹124.00 ₹5,218.66

19 Nov 2021

8:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S28788480
Reference Number: 132341491825

- ₹327.00 ₹4,891.66

19 Nov 2021

11:02 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RazorpayAirtel

VPA: airtelin.rzp@icici
A/C No: XX ZORP (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S33003544
Reference Number: 132306306263

- ₹558.00 ₹4,333.66
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20 Nov 2021

1:42 AM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : MARKANDEYA COLONY GODH

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S36618443
Reference No. : 132401024414

- ₹1,000.00 ₹3,333.66

20 Nov 2021

1:42 AM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : MARKANDEYA COLONY GODH

Transaction ID : S36618443
Reference No : 132401024414

- ₹20.00 ₹3,313.66

20 Nov 2021

11:49 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S46133335
Reference Number: 132422634609

- ₹250.00 ₹3,063.66

20 Nov 2021

12:54 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S48405898
Reference Number: 132433811754

- ₹100.00 ₹2,963.66

20 Nov 2021

1:22 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Saffron9 Mandi House And Family Restaurant

VPA: SAFFRONMANDIHOUSEANDFAMILYRESTAURANT@icici
Transaction ID: S49384093
Reference Number: 132462152415

- ₹500.00 ₹2,463.66

20 Nov 2021

1:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sri Ganapathi Sai Electricals

VPA: gpay-11199800645@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S50271774
Reference Number: 132463374246

- ₹2,455.00 ₹8.66

20 Nov 2021

8:05 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : PRAGATHI FILLING
HYDERABAD    APIN

Transaction ID : S63009897
Reference No : 132211029431

+ ₹18.75 ₹27.41

21 Nov 2021

5:23 AM

Money Received
Received from One97 Communications Limited

Transaction ID : M284360

+ ₹30.00 ₹57.41

21 Nov 2021

9:21 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S77880051
Reference Number: 132539912625

- ₹12.00 ₹45.41

21 Nov 2021

9:45 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MANIKANTA KIRANAM AND GENERAL STORE

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1047558

- ₹43.00 ₹2.41

21 Nov 2021

4:28 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: 2614611856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S92051110
Reference Number: 132539368478

+ ₹50.00 ₹52.41
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21 Nov 2021

4:34 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MANIKANTA KIRANAM AND GENERAL STORE

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3261503

- ₹48.00 ₹4.41

21 Nov 2021

7:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S97643313
Reference Number: 132574387913

- ₹1.00 ₹3.41

21 Nov 2021

7:03 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: 00000062444943802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S97694345
Reference Number: 132520398767

+ ₹200.00 ₹203.41

21 Nov 2021

7:22 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: TUNGAPEDI  MALLAMMA

VPA: 9581672733@ybl
A/C No: XX 7435 (SBIN0013338)
Transaction ID: S98198489
Reference Number: 132563462783

- ₹104.00 ₹99.41

21 Nov 2021

7:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Ms Nirmala Ramadug

VPA: BHARATPE90720528811@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S98381035
Reference Number: 132523962131

- ₹40.00 ₹59.41

21 Nov 2021

7:33 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: 2614611856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S98536969
Reference Number: 132574611649

+ ₹5.00 ₹64.41

21 Nov 2021

7:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gadicherla Srinivas

VPA: BHARATPE.9050154993@fbpe
Transaction ID: S98556934
Reference Number: 132524270878

- ₹64.00 ₹0.41

21 Nov 2021

10:54 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: 918367718618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S5182488
Reference Number: 132577514178

+ ₹1.00 ₹1.41

21 Nov 2021

10:54 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S5199638
Reference Number: 132586804887

- ₹1.00 ₹0.41

22 Nov 2021

4:47 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: 918367718618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S28336544
Reference Number: 132625565724

+ ₹1.00 ₹1.41
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22 Nov 2021

4:47 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S28337739
Reference Number: 132690230556

- ₹1.00 ₹0.41

22 Nov 2021

7:00 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S33169660
Reference Number: 132646413580

+ ₹5,000.00 ₹5,000.41

22 Nov 2021

7:10 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : DR NO OPPOSITE RJESH TH

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S33456446
Reference No. : 132619117743

- ₹2,000.00 ₹3,000.41

22 Nov 2021

7:10 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : DR NO OPPOSITE RJESH TH

Transaction ID : S33456446
Reference No : 132619117743

- ₹20.00 ₹2,980.41

22 Nov 2021

10:35 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Paytm Airtel Recharge

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5732182

- ₹48.00 ₹2,932.41

23 Nov 2021

5:21 AM

Money Received
Received from One97 Communications Limited

Transaction ID : M262952

+ ₹23.81 ₹2,956.22

23 Nov 2021

9:10 AM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : SRI VENKATESWARA

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 132709003241
Transaction ID : S50168106

- ₹500.00 ₹2,456.22

23 Nov 2021

10:14 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sri Ganapathi Sai Electricals

VPA: gpay-11199800645@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S52043272
Reference Number: 132784413512

- ₹1,215.00 ₹1,241.22

23 Nov 2021

4:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S64226559
Reference Number: 132700061567

- ₹270.00 ₹971.22

23 Nov 2021

7:53 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Yanamadhala Santhosh

VPA: BHARATPE.9053082580@fbpe
Transaction ID: S71445577
Reference Number: 132711942624

- ₹90.00 ₹881.22

23 Nov 2021

8:12 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gadicherla Srinivas

VPA: BHARATPE.9050154993@fbpe
Transaction ID: S72087484
Reference Number: 132713103993

- ₹160.00 ₹721.22
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24 Nov 2021

12:41 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: cr9398reddy@okaxis
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S79842994
Reference Number: 132830214221

- ₹200.00 ₹521.22

24 Nov 2021

7:13 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Shyam Pan Shop

VPA: paytmqr28100505010112d9hcpgh011@paytm
A/C No: XX 3275 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S83720274
Reference Number: 132884124381

- ₹113.00 ₹408.22

24 Nov 2021

10:05 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S87889975
Reference Number: 132827982196

- ₹50.00 ₹358.22

24 Nov 2021

12:24 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr  THUMMETI  SUREND

VPA: paytm-65589550@paytm
A/C No: XX 9817 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S92240750
Reference Number: 132833713590

- ₹90.00 ₹268.22

24 Nov 2021

12:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gadicherla Srinivas

VPA: BHARATPE.9050154993@fbpe
Transaction ID: S92366287
Reference Number: 132833871596

- ₹32.00 ₹236.22

24 Nov 2021

5:43 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Shyam Pan Shop

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3667939

- ₹50.00 ₹186.22

24 Nov 2021

7:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9041217942@icici
Transaction ID: S6995496
Reference Number: 132855804131

- ₹120.00 ₹66.22

24 Nov 2021

7:59 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9041217942@icici
Transaction ID: S7639428
Reference Number: 132857081359

- ₹30.00 ₹36.22

25 Nov 2021

6:41 AM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S18761363
UPI Reference No : 132968125860

+ ₹30.00 ₹66.22

25 Nov 2021

6:41 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S18761287
Reference Number: 132968125860

- ₹30.00 ₹36.22

25 Nov 2021

6:42 AM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S18771003
UPI Reference No : 132968136397

+ ₹30.00 ₹66.22
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25 Nov 2021

6:42 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S18769257
Reference Number: 132968136397

- ₹30.00 ₹36.22

25 Nov 2021

8:52 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KURLA YADAGIRI

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
A/C No: XX 6050 (UBIN0811785)
Transaction ID: S21315790
Reference Number: 132970799132

- ₹30.00 ₹6.22

25 Nov 2021

9:56 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S23111225
Reference Number: 132905942732

- ₹6.00 ₹0.22

25 Nov 2021

10:04 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S23354650
Reference Number: 132957317237

+ ₹3,000.00 ₹3,000.22

25 Nov 2021

10:10 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S23552210
Reference Number: 132973451620

- ₹70.00 ₹2,930.22

25 Nov 2021

12:18 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S27689776
Reference Number: 132978584427

- ₹50.00 ₹2,880.22

25 Nov 2021

12:46 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S28617670
Reference Number: 132906918015

- ₹300.00 ₹2,580.22

25 Nov 2021

12:58 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S29037597
Reference Number: 132980311653

- ₹18.00 ₹2,562.22

25 Nov 2021

1:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S30797931
Reference Number: 132982637252

- ₹60.00 ₹2,502.22

25 Nov 2021

2:09 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S31506145
Reference Number: 132977797665

- ₹100.00 ₹2,402.22
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25 Nov 2021

2:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Taidala Venkataswami

VPA: im.201012151982@indus
Transaction ID: S32595354
Reference Number: 132985018993

- ₹100.00 ₹2,302.22

25 Nov 2021

2:42 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Penchala Sai Kumar

VPA: Q272345588@ybl
Transaction ID: S32627842
Reference Number: 132985061542

- ₹32.00 ₹2,270.22

25 Nov 2021

3:32 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S34268920
Reference Number: 132932790968

+ ₹7,800.00 ₹10,070.22

25 Nov 2021

3:59 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : Muncipal Market Road

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S35169212
Reference No. : 132915582712

- ₹6,000.00 ₹4,070.22

25 Nov 2021

3:59 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : Muncipal Market Road

Transaction ID : S35169212
Reference No : 132915582712

- ₹20.00 ₹4,050.22

25 Nov 2021

7:32 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : SRI VENKATESWARA
PEDDAPALLI   TEIN

Transaction ID : S42646725
Reference No : 132709003241

+ ₹3.75 ₹4,053.97

26 Nov 2021

10:38 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Godavari Filling Station

VPA: GODAVARIFILLINGSTATION@icici
Transaction ID: S61399351
Reference Number: 133019121107

- ₹500.00 ₹3,553.97

26 Nov 2021

12:32 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S65213613
Reference Number: 133071460528

- ₹200.00 ₹3,353.97

26 Nov 2021

1:00 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishnakishore

VPA: BHARATPE09888097557@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S66148929
Reference Number: 133025009033

- ₹70.00 ₹3,283.97

26 Nov 2021

2:05 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Delight Electricals

VPA: BHARATPE90719677490@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S68352166
Reference Number: 133027939371

- ₹75.00 ₹3,208.97
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26 Nov 2021

2:33 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Vutturi Ramesh

VPA: Q628109267@ybl
Transaction ID: S69287077
Reference Number: 133029164678

- ₹66.00 ₹3,142.97

26 Nov 2021

4:59 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishnakishore

VPA: BHARATPE09888097557@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S74149954
Reference Number: 133035300842

- ₹23.00 ₹3,119.97

26 Nov 2021

6:36 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishnakishore

VPA: BHARATPE09888097557@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S77622792
Reference Number: 133040628320

- ₹81.00 ₹3,038.97

26 Nov 2021

7:35 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at GUGULOTHU RAJESH

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5282423

- ₹140.00 ₹2,898.97

26 Nov 2021

7:37 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr Syed Rafeeq

VPA: BHARATPE90720554112@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S79557224
Reference Number: 133044687690

- ₹310.00 ₹2,588.97

26 Nov 2021

7:46 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : GARIMILLA TOM OFFSITE

Transaction ID : S79892076
Reference No : 133019023024

- ₹20.00 ₹2,568.97

26 Nov 2021

7:46 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : GARIMILLA TOM OFFSITE

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S79892076
Reference No. : 133019023024

- ₹2,000.00 ₹568.97

26 Nov 2021

8:00 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S80408075
Reference Number: 133084951598

+ ₹3,000.00 ₹3,568.97

26 Nov 2021

8:46 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : SRI SATYANARAYANA FILL

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 133020021119
Transaction ID : S82042095

- ₹2,000.00 ₹1,568.97

27 Nov 2021

10:27 AM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : RICH FIELD FILLING STA

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 133110022916
Transaction ID : S97722787

- ₹1,191.00 ₹377.97

27 Nov 2021

11:03 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SYMALA SHIVAKRISHNA

VPA: pandu2549-1@okaxis
A/C No: XX 2095 (CNRB0000033)
Transaction ID: S98904710
Reference Number: 133198296918

- ₹100.00 ₹277.97
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27 Nov 2021

11:22 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S99561083
Reference Number: 133162579046

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,277.97

27 Nov 2021

3:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr Venkanna Kudurupaka

VPA: BHARATPE.0100188348@indus
Transaction ID: S7271762
Reference Number: 133175399242

- ₹840.00 ₹1,437.97

27 Nov 2021

4:35 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Miss Maheshwaram I

VPA: 9642678886@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S10224078
Reference Number: 133179054692

- ₹180.00 ₹1,257.97

27 Nov 2021

6:58 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KAMMAMPATI  PARAMESH

VPA: 9603488251@ybl
A/C No: XX 4644 (SBIN0008808)
Transaction ID: S15438295
Reference Number: 133174014710

- ₹70.00 ₹1,187.97

27 Nov 2021

7:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bhukya Ramesh

VPA: BHARATPE.0101649949@indus
Transaction ID: S16878193
Reference Number: 133190191387

- ₹40.00 ₹1,147.97

27 Nov 2021

8:12 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : RELIANCE BP MOBILITY L

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 133120005859
Transaction ID : S17856776

- ₹500.00 ₹647.97

28 Nov 2021

12:58 AM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : SBH NELAKONDAPALLI

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S26399450
Reference No. : 133200013517

- ₹500.00 ₹147.97

28 Nov 2021

12:58 AM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : SBH NELAKONDAPALLI

Transaction ID : S26399450
Reference No : 133200013517

- ₹20.00 ₹127.97

28 Nov 2021

4:16 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: M RAJASHEKAR

VPA: Q17279877@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S28418272
Reference Number: 133200995667

- ₹100.00 ₹27.97

28 Nov 2021

10:56 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S35866292
Reference Number: 133250493184

- ₹25.00 ₹2.97
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28 Nov 2021

1:30 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S41034727
Reference Number: 133227828811

+ ₹4,000.00 ₹4,002.97

28 Nov 2021

1:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Soyyal Champalal

VPA: Q31246115@ybl
Transaction ID: S41660977
Reference Number: 133216634983

- ₹1,300.00 ₹2,702.97

28 Nov 2021

1:51 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Anagandula Mallaiah

VPA: Q17942208@ybl
Transaction ID: S41738715
Reference Number: 133216738560

- ₹1,550.00 ₹1,152.97

28 Nov 2021

4:55 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S47795044
Reference Number: 133255504978

- ₹100.00 ₹1,052.97

28 Nov 2021

7:51 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Shakapuram Kiran

VPA: BHARATPE.90054992173@fbpe
A/C No: XX 0130 (FDRL0001382)
Transaction ID: S53930954
Reference Number: 133234691049

- ₹90.00 ₹962.97

28 Nov 2021

8:55 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : RAVITEJA AUTO SERVICES

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 133220731726
Transaction ID : S56142479

- ₹500.00 ₹462.97

28 Nov 2021

9:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: LUNAVATH CHANTI

VPA: 7659023691@ibl
A/C No: XX 0236 (BARB0SURYAP)
Transaction ID: S57245464
Reference Number: 133283940492

- ₹70.00 ₹392.97

28 Nov 2021

9:41 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : SRI SATYANARAYANA
FILL LAXITTIPET   TLIN

Transaction ID : S57705403
Reference No : 133020021119

+ ₹15.00 ₹407.97

28 Nov 2021

9:49 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SUNKU NAGA RAJU

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5483736

- ₹115.00 ₹292.97

28 Nov 2021

10:12 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: Komati  Bhaskar

VPA: ramyaelc.group@ybl
A/C No: 00000032708750486 (SBIN0003256)
Transaction ID: S58705655
Reference Number: 133264654685

+ ₹120.00 ₹412.97

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE

This statement contains transactions upto System End of Day 1 January 2022. System date and calendar date may vary.
To view terms & conditions visit http://www.paytmbank.com/Terms&Conditions.html
* PPBL Savings Account Interest rate has been updated, please refer to https://paytmbank.com/ratesCharges for more information.
Each depositor is insured by Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) up to maximum of INR 5 Lakh, for both principal and interest amount
held by him/her in the same right and same capacity.
Need Help? Visit http://m.paytm.me/care
**** THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE AND REPRESENTS YOUR RECORD OF TRANSACTIONS WITH US ****

Page 60



28 Nov 2021

10:13 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mamatha Restaurant

VPA: Q045815652@ybl
Transaction ID: S58763912
Reference Number: 133241413349

- ₹360.00 ₹52.97

28 Nov 2021

10:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BHUKYA  GANESH

VPA: 9182151870@ybl
A/C No: XX 1421 (SBIN0017569)
Transaction ID: S59002712
Reference Number: 133232198170

- ₹50.00 ₹2.97

29 Nov 2021

9:14 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S69219799
Reference Number: 133329239875

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,002.97

29 Nov 2021

9:31 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KOMATI MAHESH

VPA: maheshmallika0561@ybl
A/C No: XX 1057 (UBIN0816213)
Transaction ID: S69780092
Reference Number: 133387410291

- ₹500.00 ₹1,502.97

29 Nov 2021

9:48 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Ashaboina Rambabau

VPA: Q28189989@ybl
Transaction ID: S70261758
Reference Number: 133349208836

- ₹150.00 ₹1,352.97

29 Nov 2021

9:50 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: JINKALA SAIDULU

VPA: 9553159187@ybl
A/C No: XX 1577 (CNRB0000033)
Transaction ID: S70328035
Reference Number: 133335129440

- ₹110.00 ₹1,242.97

29 Nov 2021

10:09 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KARKANI SHIVASHANKAR

VPA: 9014198413@ybl
A/C No: XX 8970 (PUNB0155210)
Transaction ID: S70863199
Reference Number: 133392812691

- ₹70.00 ₹1,172.97

29 Nov 2021

10:57 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nazeer Baba Shaik

VPA: Q253684423@ybl
Transaction ID: S72362407
Reference Number: 133351754051

- ₹240.00 ₹932.97

29 Nov 2021

12:10 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S74777965
Reference Number: 133328875858

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,932.97

29 Nov 2021

12:37 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S75668051
UPI Reference No : 133355824549

+ ₹10.00 ₹2,942.97
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29 Nov 2021

12:37 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Chandu Hyd

A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S75666847
Reference Number: 133355824549

- ₹10.00 ₹2,932.97

29 Nov 2021

12:41 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SRI MANJUNATHA ELECTRICALS AND SANI

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1985932

- ₹2,000.00 ₹932.97

29 Nov 2021

2:09 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : RAVITEJA AUTO SERVICES

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 133314576324
Transaction ID : S78873454

- ₹400.00 ₹532.97

29 Nov 2021

2:14 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : NDCCBANK THIRUMALAGIR

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S79057384
Reference No. : 133314309326

- ₹500.00 ₹32.97

29 Nov 2021

2:14 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : NDCCBANK THIRUMALAGIR

Transaction ID : S79057384
Reference No : 133314309326

- ₹20.00 ₹12.97

29 Nov 2021

3:40 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: cr9398reddy@okaxis
A/C No: 2614611856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S81978286
Reference Number: 133345063117

+ ₹100.00 ₹112.97

29 Nov 2021

3:49 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharatpemerchant

VPA: BHARATPE.9042580824@icici
Transaction ID: S82280328
Reference Number: 133364064722

- ₹100.00 ₹12.97

29 Nov 2021

5:29 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S85774284
Reference Number: 133324958666

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,012.97

29 Nov 2021

5:41 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : SRI RAJA RAJESHWARA

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 133317010055
Transaction ID : S86224428

- ₹1,000.00 ₹12.97

29 Nov 2021

8:29 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: 918367718618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S92284442
Reference Number: 133377960901

+ ₹6,000.00 ₹6,012.97
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29 Nov 2021

8:35 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: 918367718618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S92536452
Reference Number: 133306017361

+ ₹200.00 ₹6,212.97

29 Nov 2021

9:08 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S93691365
Reference Number: 133331838467

- ₹100.00 ₹6,112.97

29 Nov 2021

9:30 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MEDUGULA GANESH

VPA: 9390339905646@paytm
A/C No: XX 5236 (UBIN0808440)
Transaction ID: S94496378
Reference Number: 133382720103

- ₹1,000.00 ₹5,112.97

29 Nov 2021

9:55 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B Babloo Yadav

VPA: Q79970515@ybl
Transaction ID: S95338046
Reference Number: 133383766832

- ₹180.00 ₹4,932.97

29 Nov 2021

10:09 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : ++VIVEKANANDA NAGAR

Transaction ID : S95794766
Reference No : 133322007885

- ₹20.00 ₹4,912.97

29 Nov 2021

10:09 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : ++VIVEKANANDA NAGAR

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S95794766
Reference No. : 133322007885

- ₹1,200.00 ₹3,712.97

29 Nov 2021

10:10 PM

Charges reversed to account
Added back to your PPBL Bank Account

Transaction ID : S95855353
Reference No : 133322007885

+ ₹20.00 ₹3,732.97

29 Nov 2021

10:10 PM

Reversal for cash withdrawn
Added back to your account for failed withdrawal at :
++VIVEKANANDA NAGAR

Transaction ID : S95855353
Reference No. : 133322007885

+ ₹1,200.00 ₹4,932.97

29 Nov 2021

10:12 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at VEJELLA  RAJESHWARI

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5440044

- ₹40.00 ₹4,892.97

29 Nov 2021

10:40 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Sri lakshmi wines

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5519909

- ₹410.00 ₹4,482.97

29 Nov 2021

11:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Digambar Kambl

VPA: BHARATPE90722332729@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S97586312
Reference Number: 133385741721

- ₹90.00 ₹4,392.97
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30 Nov 2021

12:02 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Smoke and Pan

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5657823

- ₹310.00 ₹4,082.97

30 Nov 2021

1:07 AM

Paid online using debit card
Paid successfully at PAYTM

Transaction ID : S608012
Reference No. : 133401072502
Paid using Digital Debit Card

- ₹263.00 ₹3,819.97

30 Nov 2021

9:45 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA REDDY TAMMA

VPA: 9848404460@ybl
A/C No: 9712253957 (KKBK0007457)
Transaction ID: S6737519
Reference Number: 133461893894

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹5,819.97

30 Nov 2021

12:02 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : SASI FILLING STATION

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 133412005665
Transaction ID : S11393150

- ₹1,700.00 ₹4,119.97

30 Nov 2021

1:47 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PALEM GEETHA

VPA: 9948062527@axl
A/C No: XX 3862 (Telangana Grameena bank)
Transaction ID: S15107687
Reference Number: 133426300470

- ₹500.00 ₹3,619.97

30 Nov 2021

1:49 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: PALEM GEETHA

VPA: 9948062527@axl
A/C No: 00000079062563862 (Telangana Grameena bank)
Transaction ID: S15170888
Reference Number: 133425537180

+ ₹500.00 ₹4,119.97

30 Nov 2021

1:53 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PALEM GEETHA

VPA: 9948062527@axl
A/C No: XX 3862 (Telangana Grameena bank)
Transaction ID: S15291528
Reference Number: 133427752782

- ₹500.00 ₹3,619.97

30 Nov 2021

5:00 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishna Kishore

VPA: Q35973771@ybl
Transaction ID: S21745055
Reference Number: 133411681864

- ₹56.00 ₹3,563.97

30 Nov 2021

6:00 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S23932796
Reference Number: 133453290070

- ₹100.00 ₹3,463.97

30 Nov 2021

7:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S26767108
Reference Number: 133454669928

- ₹525.00 ₹2,938.97
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30 Nov 2021

7:37 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gugulothu Rajesh

VPA: Q21619316@ybl
Transaction ID: S27280468
Reference Number: 133422072317

- ₹14.00 ₹2,924.97

30 Nov 2021

7:40 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr Syed Rafeeq

VPA: BHARATPE90720554112@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S27401346
Reference Number: 133422314137

- ₹200.00 ₹2,724.97

30 Nov 2021

7:41 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : RAVITEJA AUTO
SERVICES NALGONDA     TGIN

Transaction ID : S27445857
Reference No : 133220731726

+ ₹3.75 ₹2,728.72

30 Nov 2021

7:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr Syed Rafeeq

VPA: BHARATPE90720554112@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S27453615
Reference Number: 133422437536

- ₹200.00 ₹2,528.72

30 Nov 2021

7:55 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S27993135
UPI Reference No : 133422314137

+ ₹200.00 ₹2,728.72

30 Nov 2021

8:14 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AVUTHU CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY

VPA: 9398000040@ybl
A/C No: XX 1856 (KKBK0000555)
Transaction ID: S28737632
Reference Number: 133436557496

- ₹300.00 ₹2,428.72

30 Nov 2021

8:19 PM

Money Received using IMPS
Received from PayU Payment Private A/C No 2313583331

Account linked to Mobile No 9731224323
Transaction ID : M4798061
IMPS Reference No : 133420381391

+ ₹1.00 ₹2,429.72

30 Nov 2021

9:01 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Sandepalle prashanth

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5072594

- ₹200.00 ₹2,229.72

30 Nov 2021

9:44 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S31905945
Reference Number: 133460481193

- ₹20.00 ₹2,209.72

30 Nov 2021

11:10 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Paytm Recharge or Bill payment

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5618459

- ₹199.00 ₹2,010.72

1 Dec 2021

7:00 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gugulothu Rajesh

VPA: Q21619316@ybl
Transaction ID: S39991539
Reference Number: 133536282216

- ₹14.00 ₹1,996.72
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1 Dec 2021

7:05 AM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : SBI-MSME MANCHERIAL

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S40056384
Reference No. : 133507012478

- ₹1,500.00 ₹496.72

1 Dec 2021

9:28 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishnakishore

VPA: BHARATPE09888097557@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S43633444
Reference Number: 133540299095

- ₹18.00 ₹478.72

1 Dec 2021

10:12 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S45208440
Reference Number: 133558343171

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,478.72

1 Dec 2021

11:22 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishnakishore

VPA: BHARATPE09888097557@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S47840249
Reference Number: 133545220860

- ₹58.00 ₹2,420.72

1 Dec 2021

11:26 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Ankam Srinivas

VPA: AMZN0004843460@apl
Transaction ID: S47991048
Reference Number: 133545404402

- ₹20.00 ₹2,400.72

1 Dec 2021

1:09 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@paytm
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S51661600
Reference Number: 133550077238

- ₹500.00 ₹1,900.72

1 Dec 2021

1:09 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S51660975
UPI Reference No : 133550077238

+ ₹500.00 ₹2,400.72

1 Dec 2021

2:25 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gugulothu Rajesh

VPA: Q21619316@ybl
Transaction ID: S54287674
Reference Number: 133554208306

- ₹27.00 ₹2,373.72

1 Dec 2021

4:17 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S58137017
Reference Number: 133559040879

- ₹38.00 ₹2,335.72

1 Dec 2021

6:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kurla Yadagiri

VPA: Q17988886@ybl
Transaction ID: S62615853
Reference Number: 133565791025

- ₹113.00 ₹2,222.72

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE

This statement contains transactions upto System End of Day 1 January 2022. System date and calendar date may vary.
To view terms & conditions visit http://www.paytmbank.com/Terms&Conditions.html
* PPBL Savings Account Interest rate has been updated, please refer to https://paytmbank.com/ratesCharges for more information.
Each depositor is insured by Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) up to maximum of INR 5 Lakh, for both principal and interest amount
held by him/her in the same right and same capacity.
Need Help? Visit http://m.paytm.me/care
**** THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE AND REPRESENTS YOUR RECORD OF TRANSACTIONS WITH US ****

Page 66



1 Dec 2021

6:54 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : SRI RAJA RAJESHWARA
SURYAPET     TEIN

Transaction ID : S63954345
Reference No : 133317010055

+ ₹7.50 ₹2,230.22

1 Dec 2021

6:57 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : RAVITEJA AUTO
SERVICES NALGONDA     TGIN

Transaction ID : S64081408
Reference No : 133314576324

+ ₹3.00 ₹2,233.22

1 Dec 2021

8:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Goshika Sandhyarani

VPA: BHARATPE90720137638@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S66431633
Reference Number: 133573550796

- ₹110.00 ₹2,123.22

1 Dec 2021

9:06 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at ADAPA  JYOTHI

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5606727

- ₹180.00 ₹1,943.22

1 Dec 2021

9:19 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : MARKANDEYA COLONY

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S69354927
Reference No. : 133521024970

- ₹1,000.00 ₹943.22

2 Dec 2021

1:43 AM

Interest Received
Received for the period 01-11-2021 to 30-11-2021

Transaction ID : M41377
Earned on Savings account balance

+ ₹4.00 ₹947.22

2 Dec 2021

7:27 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : SASI FILLING STATION
MEDAK        TLIN

Transaction ID : S4357159
Reference No : 133412005665

+ ₹12.75 ₹959.97

2 Dec 2021

8:38 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5151406

- ₹235.00 ₹724.97

2 Dec 2021

8:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishna Kishore

VPA: Q35973771@ybl
Transaction ID: S7654444
Reference Number: 133624308489

- ₹26.00 ₹698.97

2 Dec 2021

9:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishna Kishore

VPA: Q35973771@ybl
Transaction ID: S7995191
Reference Number: 133624846098

- ₹51.00 ₹647.97

3 Dec 2021

7:36 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S19736066
Reference Number: 133722128438

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,647.97
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3 Dec 2021

7:45 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Keshetti Krishna Kishore

VPA: Q35973771@ybl
Transaction ID: S19905243
Reference Number: 133733360344

- ₹108.00 ₹2,539.97

3 Dec 2021

8:33 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hp Petrol Pump Sri Vaeshnavi Petro Hub

VPA: Q38643943@ybl
Transaction ID: S21078728
Reference Number: 133734640674

- ₹1,000.00 ₹1,539.97

3 Dec 2021

12:48 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S29849012
Reference Number: 133731725590

+ ₹12,000.00 ₹13,539.97

3 Dec 2021

12:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S29997205
Reference Number: 133703662473

- ₹1,000.00 ₹12,539.97

3 Dec 2021

1:02 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: LOKAM SAIKRISHNA

VPA: saikrishnalokam@ybl
A/C No: XX 0492 (UTIB0002602)
Transaction ID: S30323230
Reference Number: 133792973552

- ₹3,190.00 ₹9,349.97

3 Dec 2021

2:00 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MOHD SALEH CO

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2482759

- ₹1,000.00 ₹8,349.97

3 Dec 2021

2:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: LOKAM SAIKRISHNA

VPA: saikrishnalokam@ybl
A/C No: XX 0492 (UTIB0002602)
Transaction ID: S32674883
Reference Number: 133786987451

- ₹1,330.00 ₹7,019.97

3 Dec 2021

3:14 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: AREPALLI SAGAR

VPA: 8498913362@ybl
A/C No: XX 1804 (UBIN0574376)
Transaction ID: S35050721
Reference Number: 133773077618

- ₹240.00 ₹6,779.97

3 Dec 2021

3:55 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gulam Azeemuddin

VPA: AMZN0003946902@apl
Transaction ID: S36468923
Reference Number: 133754114049

- ₹154.00 ₹6,625.97

3 Dec 2021

4:31 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S37767409
Reference Number: 133765192506

- ₹100.00 ₹6,525.97
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3 Dec 2021

6:53 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MEKAPOTHULA  KONDAIAH

VPA: 9290697964@ybl
A/C No: XX 0466 (UBIN0813842)
Transaction ID: S43400581
Reference Number: 133734622038

- ₹1,500.00 ₹5,025.97

3 Dec 2021

7:05 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S43861076
Reference Number: 133716158595

- ₹100.00 ₹4,925.97

3 Dec 2021

7:17 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S44205275
Reference Number: 133786282614

- ₹400.00 ₹4,525.97

3 Dec 2021

8:44 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr Kalevar Laxminar

VPA: BHARATPE90720215806@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S47526467
Reference Number: 133772722514

- ₹112.00 ₹4,413.97

3 Dec 2021

9:42 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : VINAYAK NGR OATM

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S49694057
Reference No. : 133721022671

- ₹1,000.00 ₹3,413.97

3 Dec 2021

10:03 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5481834

- ₹165.00 ₹3,248.97

3 Dec 2021

10:09 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5503794

- ₹142.00 ₹3,106.97

4 Dec 2021

9:50 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S63977225
Reference Number: 133884624101

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹5,106.97

4 Dec 2021

1:58 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S72950455
Reference Number: 133810936533

- ₹100.00 ₹5,006.97

4 Dec 2021

5:17 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: DUMALA SRINIVAS

VPA: srinivasdummala77@ybl
A/C No: XX 4193 (UBIN0807087)
Transaction ID: S79981979
Reference Number: 133807338479

- ₹300.00 ₹4,706.97
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4 Dec 2021

6:50 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MD JAINUDIN

VPA: 9390957503@ybl
A/C No: XX 6757 (INDIA POST PAYMENT BANK)
Transaction ID: S83647163
Reference Number: 133870370186

- ₹160.00 ₹4,546.97

4 Dec 2021

6:56 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIKH YUNUS SHAIKH RASUL

VPA: 9146983303@axl
A/C No: XX 4697 (INDIA POST PAYMENT BANK)
Transaction ID: S83871851
Reference Number: 133871087903

- ₹200.00 ₹4,346.97

4 Dec 2021

11:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sri Madhurasai Bawarchi Caterers

VPA: EzE0003992@CUB
Transaction ID: S93561969
Reference Number: 133829809353

- ₹165.00 ₹4,181.97

5 Dec 2021

1:17 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at GAJJELLI SHRAVAN

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2358062

- ₹120.00 ₹4,061.97

5 Dec 2021

4:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hp Petrol Pump Navadurga Hp Fuels Nzb

VPA: Q35161427@ybl
Transaction ID: S15738903
Reference Number: 133955458908

- ₹800.00 ₹3,261.97

5 Dec 2021

4:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: JUTARAM CHOUDHARY

VPA: jutaram810668tw23@ybl
A/C No: XX 0075 (BARB0VJNIZA)
Transaction ID: S16481535
Reference Number: 133983701058

- ₹320.00 ₹2,941.97

5 Dec 2021

5:32 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gulam Azeemuddin

VPA: AMZN0003946902@apl
Transaction ID: S18829490
Reference Number: 133959750640

- ₹90.00 ₹2,851.97

5 Dec 2021

8:58 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Suda Ram Gurjar

VPA: Q003359323@ybl
Transaction ID: S26324090
Reference Number: 133973608707

- ₹222.00 ₹2,629.97

5 Dec 2021

9:50 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Gopidi Mallesh

VPA: Q968947636@ybl
Transaction ID: S28147304
Reference Number: 133976171767

- ₹380.00 ₹2,249.97

5 Dec 2021

10:55 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: BANSUWADA SRIKANTH

VPA: 9494451210@ybl
A/C No: 00000079036725077 (Telangana Grameena bank)
Transaction ID: S30212018
Reference Number: 133974027951

+ ₹300.00 ₹2,549.97
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6 Dec 2021

7:27 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Polasa  Narahari

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M521737

- ₹50.00 ₹2,499.97

6 Dec 2021

9:34 AM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : BALALAXMI FILLING STAT

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134009017665
Transaction ID : S38293677

- ₹794.00 ₹1,705.97

6 Dec 2021

9:57 AM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : NAVAYUGA DICHPALLY TOLL

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134009913244
Transaction ID : S39075361

- ₹150.00 ₹1,555.97

6 Dec 2021

10:01 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: c  KRISHNA

VPA: 9490509337@ybl
A/C No: XX 2663 (SBIN0020471)
Transaction ID: S39210458
Reference Number: 134076813991

- ₹200.00 ₹1,355.97

6 Dec 2021

11:19 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Erukoti Ramulu

VPA: BHARATPE90722417432@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S41773451
Reference Number: 134089563237

- ₹34.00 ₹1,321.97

6 Dec 2021

11:49 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sunitha Uppala

VPA: Q31147848@ybl
Transaction ID: S42824591
Reference Number: 134090893376

- ₹126.00 ₹1,195.97

6 Dec 2021

12:56 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S45230300
Reference Number: 134087125259

- ₹100.00 ₹1,095.97

6 Dec 2021

1:08 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: LUCKY TEHCNOLOGIES

VPA: 9640535395@ybl
A/C No: XX 0114 (BKID0005735)
Transaction ID: S45672753
Reference Number: 134091696638

- ₹450.00 ₹645.97

6 Dec 2021

1:33 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BANSWADA GANGA KISHAN

VPA: 9908419080@ybl
A/C No: XX 6861 (Telangana Grameena bank)
Transaction ID: S46588706
Reference Number: 134070212356

- ₹316.00 ₹329.97

6 Dec 2021

2:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Vasavi Currys Point Mess Tea Tiffins Snacks

VPA: gpay-11198222259@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S49264903
Reference Number: 134099441839

- ₹120.00 ₹209.97
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6 Dec 2021

3:43 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S51092837
Reference Number: 134087029241

6 Dec 2021

4:33 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S52797156
Reference Number: 134088314071

6 Dec 2021

5:16 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Velde Mallesham So Siddaiah

VPA: Q409872123@ybl
Transaction ID: S54375499
Reference Number: 134006117696

- ₹18.00

6 Dec 2021

6:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Velde Mallesham So Siddaiah

VPA: Q409872123@ybl
Transaction ID: S57220206
Reference Number: 134011105159

₹6,651.97

6 Dec 2021

7:23 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S58886303
Reference Number: 134061340936

- ₹650.00 ₹6,001.97

6 Dec 2021

7:38 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S59442223
Reference Number: 134063284035

- ₹100.00 ₹5,901.97

6 Dec 2021

7:58 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at EDVE  RAJASHEKAR

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5282153

- ₹100.00 ₹5,801.97

6 Dec 2021

8:31 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Telangana Ruchulu

VPA: gpay-11183735148@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S61426268
Reference Number: 134019804779

- ₹80.00 ₹5,721.97

6 Dec 2021

8:32 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S61436027
UPI Reference No : 134019804779

+ ₹80.00 ₹5,801.97

6 Dec 2021

8:32 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Telangana Ruchulu

VPA: gpay-11183735148@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S61468545
Reference Number: 134019851058

- ₹80.00 ₹5,721.97
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6 Dec 2021

8:33 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S61479402
UPI Reference No : 134019851058

+ ₹80.00 ₹5,801.97

6 Dec 2021

8:38 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : MAIN ROAD SIDDIPET MEDA

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S61682139
Reference No. : 134020013179

- ₹1,000.00 ₹4,801.97

7 Dec 2021

11:03 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ISHWAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VPA: 9966350375@ybl
A/C No: XX 3131 (BARB0EXTCHR)
Transaction ID: S81253457
Reference Number: 134185741169

- ₹2,800.00 ₹2,001.97

7 Dec 2021

11:34 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S82342589
Reference Number: 134184361087

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹4,001.97

7 Dec 2021

7:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: VORUGANTI NARASIMHA RAO

VPA: 508206@ybl
A/C No: XX 8582 (ANDB0000329)
Transaction ID: S99809981
Reference Number: 134168429934

- ₹400.00 ₹3,601.97

7 Dec 2021

8:59 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KOMATI BHASKAR

VPA: 9059660635@ybl
A/C No: XX 6985 (ANDB0000397)
Transaction ID: S2744823
Reference Number: 134136747284

- ₹1,000.00 ₹2,601.97

7 Dec 2021

11:39 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : SIDDIPET MEDAK

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S7998466
Reference No. : 134123007033

- ₹500.00 ₹2,101.97

8 Dec 2021

11:32 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Velde Mallesham So Siddaiah

VPA: Q409872123@ybl
Transaction ID: S22171200
Reference Number: 134287196468

- ₹30.00 ₹2,071.97

8 Dec 2021

1:42 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KOMATI BHASKAR

VPA: 9059660635@ybl
A/C No: XX 6985 (ANDB0000397)
Transaction ID: S26800311
Reference Number: 134221943294

- ₹300.00 ₹1,771.97

8 Dec 2021

2:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S28346640
Reference Number: 134214069716

- ₹100.00 ₹1,671.97
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8 Dec 2021

2:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mallugari Swapna

VPA: BHARATPE90200538385@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S28368850
Reference Number: 134295683806

- ₹25.00 ₹1,646.97

8 Dec 2021

2:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S29079784
Reference Number: 134222566161

- ₹100.00 ₹1,546.97

8 Dec 2021

3:36 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr Donthula Sriniv

VPA: BHARATPE90200538531@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S30592624
Reference Number: 134298704370

- ₹100.00 ₹1,446.97

8 Dec 2021

3:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Allam Tea

VPA: gpay-11199618852@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S30875563
Reference Number: 134299074996

- ₹86.00 ₹1,360.97

8 Dec 2021

5:30 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BANDARI   BHASKAR

VPA: creationsbunny@ybl
A/C No: XX 5238 (KKBK0008379)
Transaction ID: S34493244
Reference Number: 134201809745

- ₹160.00 ₹1,200.97

8 Dec 2021

6:34 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : MEDAK ROAD

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S36911287
Reference No. : 134218339146

- ₹500.00 ₹700.97

8 Dec 2021

6:34 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : MEDAK ROAD

Transaction ID : S36911287
Reference No : 134218339146

- ₹20.00 ₹680.97

8 Dec 2021

8:37 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Annapurna Kiranam And General Store

VPA: gpay-11193016286@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S41323275
Reference Number: 134217616962

- ₹40.00 ₹640.97

8 Dec 2021

8:41 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at BAKAM SHIVA SHANKAR

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7785529

- ₹20.00 ₹620.97

8 Dec 2021

8:43 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Annapurna Kiranam And General Store

VPA: gpay-11193016286@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S41541557
Reference Number: 134218012736

- ₹15.00 ₹605.97

8 Dec 2021

8:47 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Maddi Srinivas

VPA: Q525442052@ybl
Transaction ID: S41671171
Reference Number: 134218240834

- ₹35.00 ₹570.97
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9 Dec 2021

7:04 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: City Palace Pan Shop

VPA: gpay-11186572511@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S51579338
Reference Number: 134327152729

- ₹70.00 ₹500.97

9 Dec 2021

9:38 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Velde Mallesham So Siddaiah

VPA: Q409872123@ybl
Transaction ID: S55702938
Reference Number: 134331427819

- ₹124.00 ₹376.97

9 Dec 2021

9:39 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Basil Tea Point

VPA: gpay-11188790270@okbizaxis
A/C No: XX 2063 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S55765999
Reference Number: 134355680290

- ₹14.00 ₹362.97

9 Dec 2021

10:48 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S58163093
Reference Number: 134314822979

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,362.97

9 Dec 2021

11:05 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mallugari Swapna

VPA: BHARATPE90200538385@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S58724747
Reference Number: 134335106277

- ₹30.00 ₹2,332.97

9 Dec 2021

11:38 AM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : SRINIVASA FILLI

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134311027554
Transaction ID : S59877284

- ₹1,400.00 ₹932.97

9 Dec 2021

1:48 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : NAVAYUGA DICHPALLY TOLL

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134313922420
Transaction ID : S64111034

- ₹150.00 ₹782.97

9 Dec 2021

4:08 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Rudavath sunith

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4839638

- ₹225.00 ₹557.97

9 Dec 2021

4:10 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Dammaaie Prashanth

VPA: BHARATPE.90055023996@fbpe
Transaction ID: S68930994
Reference Number: 134349322109

- ₹210.00 ₹347.97

9 Dec 2021

7:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SYED AUSAF

VPA: 9063724606@ybl
A/C No: XX 4606 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S76558893
Reference Number: 134365090010

- ₹135.00 ₹212.97
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9 Dec 2021

8:55 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S78947183
Reference Number: 134354937513

+ ₹3,000.00 ₹3,212.97

9 Dec 2021

9:01 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : SRI SARASWATHI FILLING

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134321711991
Transaction ID : S79164325

- ₹1,600.00 ₹1,612.97

9 Dec 2021

10:23 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : NAVAYUGA DICHPALLY TOLL

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134322904560
Transaction ID : S81968383

- ₹150.00 ₹1,462.97

9 Dec 2021

11:05 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KARROLLA  SAGAR

VPA: 8499005882@ybl
A/C No: XX 8190 (UTIB0001295)
Transaction ID: S83273646
Reference Number: 134384560992

- ₹160.00 ₹1,302.97

9 Dec 2021

11:57 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sahakar Global Ltd

VPA: PAYSWIFF@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S84622822
Reference Number: 134385735994

- ₹164.75 ₹1,138.22

10 Dec 2021

1:55 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Swiggy

VPA: swiggyupi@axisbank
A/C No: XX 1465 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S86165635
Reference Number: 134450212883

- ₹308.00 ₹830.22

10 Dec 2021

7:28 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M675986

- ₹50.00 ₹780.22

10 Dec 2021

7:57 AM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : +BESIDE BUS STAND DILSH

Transaction ID : S89756827
Reference No : 134407005759

- ₹20.00 ₹760.22

10 Dec 2021

7:57 AM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : +BESIDE BUS STAND DILSH

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S89756827
Reference No. : 134407005759

- ₹700.00 ₹60.22

10 Dec 2021

1:39 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S797661
Reference Number: 134486076983

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,060.22

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE

This statement contains transactions upto System End of Day 1 January 2022. System date and calendar date may vary.
To view terms & conditions visit http://www.paytmbank.com/Terms&Conditions.html
* PPBL Savings Account Interest rate has been updated, please refer to https://paytmbank.com/ratesCharges for more information.
Each depositor is insured by Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) up to maximum of INR 5 Lakh, for both principal and interest amount
held by him/her in the same right and same capacity.
Need Help? Visit http://m.paytm.me/care
**** THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE AND REPRESENTS YOUR RECORD OF TRANSACTIONS WITH US ****

Page 76



10 Dec 2021

9:11 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr Uppu Srinivas

VPA: BHARATPE90718555796@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S16241668
Reference Number: 134417562392

- ₹220.00 ₹840.22

11 Dec 2021

9:37 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Kodi Lingaiah

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2081440

- ₹130.00 ₹710.22

11 Dec 2021

3:28 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: KOMATI BHASKAR

VPA: 9059660635@ybl
A/C No: 039710100106985 (ANDB0000397)
Transaction ID: S36363594
Reference Number: 134543112238

+ ₹100.00 ₹810.22

11 Dec 2021

8:30 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S45919195
Reference Number: 134512260134

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,810.22

11 Dec 2021

9:37 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : TSRTC HITECH N SURYAPET

Transaction ID : S48080923
Reference No : 134521002270

- ₹20.00 ₹2,790.22

11 Dec 2021

9:37 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : TSRTC HITECH N SURYAPET

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S48080923
Reference No. : 134521002270

- ₹1,500.00 ₹1,290.22

12 Dec 2021

1:12 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SWIGGY

VPA: upiswiggy@icici
A/C No: XX IPAY (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S53719711
Reference Number: 134675503004

- ₹289.00 ₹1,001.22

12 Dec 2021

1:45 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ISKILLA PRASANTH

VPA: eskillaprashanth3@okicici
A/C No: XX 2294 (UBIN0543951)
Transaction ID: S53778058
Reference Number: 134630760250

- ₹50.00 ₹951.22

12 Dec 2021

3:37 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Praveen tea stall

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4692379

- ₹18.00 ₹933.22

12 Dec 2021

5:10 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Praveen tea stall

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5260208

- ₹150.00 ₹783.22

12 Dec 2021

7:05 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at : SRI SARASWATHI
FILLING ADILABAD     TGIN

Transaction ID : S79464419
Reference No : 134321711991

+ ₹12.00 ₹795.22
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12 Dec 2021

8:17 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Sandepalle prashanth

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M6856656

- ₹210.00 ₹585.22

12 Dec 2021

9:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Niligonda Lingaiah

VPA: BHARATPE.9051006717@fbpe
Transaction ID: S84068213
Reference Number: 134620589046

- ₹200.00 ₹385.22

12 Dec 2021

9:30 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at T JUNCTION

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7257669

- ₹60.00 ₹325.22

12 Dec 2021

9:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MedPlus

VPA: MEDPLUSHYDERABAD@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S84500148
Reference Number: 134644976699

- ₹246.50 ₹78.72

12 Dec 2021

9:36 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S84571199
Reference Number: 134657333342

- ₹20.00 ₹58.72

13 Dec 2021

11:11 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S97866945
Reference Number: 134743638004

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,058.72

13 Dec 2021

11:16 AM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : RAJ SERVICE STATION

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134711020530
Transaction ID : S98026127

- ₹496.25 ₹562.47

13 Dec 2021

11:40 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Goutham Kumar Muthyala

VPA: BHARATPE90719227876@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S98782825
Reference Number: 134735673619

- ₹90.00 ₹472.47

13 Dec 2021

11:41 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Korimilli Ramana

VPA: Q840185576@ybl
Transaction ID: S98811018
Reference Number: 134735708592

- ₹30.00 ₹442.47

13 Dec 2021

11:41 AM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S98811167
UPI Reference No : 134735708592

+ ₹30.00 ₹472.47
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13 Dec 2021

1:08 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S1597991
Reference Number: 134789885082

+ ₹1,400.00 ₹1,872.47

13 Dec 2021

1:11 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Ambica Electrcals And Hardware

VPA: 9848769080@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S1675346
Reference Number: 134739490435

- ₹955.00 ₹917.47

13 Dec 2021

2:30 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Yuvraj Kirana

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4288677

- ₹114.00 ₹803.47

13 Dec 2021

5:28 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hunger Survior

VPA: gpay-11179651284@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S10580321
Reference Number: 134751618361

- ₹93.00 ₹710.47

13 Dec 2021

5:36 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at PEDDARAMGOL SUDHAKAR GOUD

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5810712

- ₹36.00 ₹674.47

13 Dec 2021

6:27 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at PEDDARAMGOL SUDHAKAR GOUD

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M6325691

- ₹120.00 ₹554.47

13 Dec 2021

6:54 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SANJITHA   RELA

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M6608661

- ₹40.00 ₹514.47

13 Dec 2021

8:24 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : RAJ SERVICE STATION

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134720030121
Transaction ID : S16785823

- ₹397.00 ₹117.47

13 Dec 2021

8:54 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at M LAXMAN RAO

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7781651

- ₹18.00 ₹99.47

13 Dec 2021

9:17 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S18630582
Reference Number: 134777306661

+ ₹11,500.00 ₹11,599.47

13 Dec 2021

9:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: OMSINGH  RAJPUROHIT

VPA: 9966513907@ybl
A/C No: XX 4416 (SBIN0002724)
Transaction ID: S18966424
Reference Number: 134726140956

- ₹10,050.00 ₹1,549.47
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13 Dec 2021

10:18 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Afzal Mohammed

VPA: BHARATPE.90054986317@fbpe
Transaction ID: S20602716
Reference Number: 134768740502

- ₹170.00 ₹1,379.47

13 Dec 2021

10:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Vinod Yadav

VPA: Q45262282@ybl
Transaction ID: S20618973
Reference Number: 134768757926

- ₹40.00 ₹1,339.47

13 Dec 2021

10:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: VINOD YADAV

VPA: Q45262282@ybl
A/C No: XX 8689 (CNRB0000033)
Transaction ID: S20677296
Reference Number: 134768817349

- ₹40.00 ₹1,299.47

14 Dec 2021

8:50 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Sandepalle prashanth

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1830778

- ₹106.00 ₹1,193.47

14 Dec 2021

11:07 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Sandepalle prashanth

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2902634

- ₹82.00 ₹1,111.47

14 Dec 2021

11:59 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S37650219
Reference Number: 134869600115

+ ₹8,500.00 ₹9,611.47

14 Dec 2021

12:00 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MX ELECTRONICS and TELECOMMUNICATIO

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3351442

- ₹7,800.00 ₹1,811.47

14 Dec 2021

12:44 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : RAJ SERVICE STATION

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134812012184
Transaction ID : S39228554

- ₹595.50 ₹1,215.97

14 Dec 2021

1:20 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: Maruvada  Venkata Siva Ramanjaneya Sharma

VPA: sharmaanjaneya1@ybl
A/C No: 00000062313999006 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S40481264
Reference Number: 134871196873

+ ₹1.00 ₹1,216.97

14 Dec 2021

1:22 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: Maruvada  Venkata Siva Ramanjaneya Sharma

VPA: sharmaanjaneya1@ybl
A/C No: 00000062313999006 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S40549442
Reference Number: 134875751432

+ ₹6,000.00 ₹7,216.97

14 Dec 2021

2:58 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Sri RAMULAMMA TIFFIN CENTRE

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4828651

- ₹130.00 ₹7,086.97
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14 Dec 2021

3:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: G YUGANDHER REDDY

VPA: yugandherreddy1@ybl
A/C No: XX 6095 (KKBK0007494)
Transaction ID: S44153174
Reference Number: 134875312574

- ₹70.00 ₹7,016.97

14 Dec 2021

5:41 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : KOTI

Transaction ID : S49481863
Reference No : 134817024622

- ₹20.00 ₹6,996.97

14 Dec 2021

5:41 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : KOTI

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S49481863
Reference No. : 134817024622

- ₹5,500.00 ₹1,496.97

14 Dec 2021

9:26 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M8052584

- ₹56.00 ₹1,440.97

14 Dec 2021

9:52 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SRI HANUMAN RICE and FOOD GRAINS ST

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M8197187

- ₹156.00 ₹1,284.97

15 Dec 2021

7:01 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KATTA SANDEEP REDDY

VPA: kattanarsimhareddy57485@ybl
A/C No: XX 4583 (UBIN0817856)
Transaction ID: S65533524
Reference Number: 134931490688

- ₹200.00 ₹1,084.97

15 Dec 2021

12:02 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : MOHAN AUTO SERVICE

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 134912006714
Transaction ID : S75205459

- ₹496.25 ₹588.72

15 Dec 2021

12:31 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Tawwakal pan shop

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3534920

- ₹30.00 ₹558.72

15 Dec 2021

12:46 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Tawakkal bakery

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3655662

- ₹70.00 ₹488.72

15 Dec 2021

12:47 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Tawwakal pan shop

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3662498

- ₹90.00 ₹398.72

15 Dec 2021

4:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KOMATI BHASKAR

VPA: 9059660635@ybl
A/C No: XX 6985 (ANDB0000397)
Transaction ID: S83462758
Reference Number: 134908231637

- ₹350.00 ₹48.72
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15 Dec 2021

9:45 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S95096793
Reference Number: 134969170603

+ ₹6,000.00 ₹6,048.72

15 Dec 2021

9:46 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KOMATI BHASKAR

VPA: 9059660635@ybl
A/C No: XX 6985 (ANDB0000397)
Transaction ID: S95139640
Reference Number: 134964224424

- ₹5,000.00 ₹1,048.72

15 Dec 2021

11:23 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M8724632

- ₹296.00 ₹752.72

16 Dec 2021

1:12 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MD azhar

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M54035

- ₹270.00 ₹482.72

16 Dec 2021

5:13 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Venkat B

VPA: gpay-11165184286@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S99085675
Reference Number: 135067171326

- ₹78.00 ₹404.72

16 Dec 2021

5:20 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Yenugula Ramakrishna

VPA: BHARATPE90722044874@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S99135463
Reference Number: 135067187434

- ₹24.00 ₹380.72

16 Dec 2021

10:35 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3609399

- ₹110.00 ₹270.72

16 Dec 2021

11:31 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S7322817
Reference Number: 135051030126

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,270.72

16 Dec 2021

11:54 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Vijaya service station

VPA: paytmqr281005050101jffkaor11su5@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S8084877
Reference Number: 135020297290

- ₹550.00 ₹720.72

16 Dec 2021

12:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAKESH  BOINIPALLY

VPA: 9948158897@ybl
A/C No: XX 2148 (SBIN0016276)
Transaction ID: S9596375
Reference Number: 135020720128

- ₹30.00 ₹690.72
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16 Dec 2021

12:42 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MD DILSHAD ALAM

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4549468

- ₹30.00 ₹660.72

16 Dec 2021

2:55 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Mendu sujatha

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5522104

- ₹85.00 ₹575.72

16 Dec 2021

5:55 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Doddi Aanand

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M6926635

- ₹54.00 ₹521.72

16 Dec 2021

6:46 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MD DILSHAD ALAM

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7414296

- ₹400.00 ₹121.72

16 Dec 2021

6:51 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S21393603
Reference Number: 135060230968

+ ₹500.00 ₹621.72

16 Dec 2021

6:52 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SRI VENKAIYA FILLING STAT

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7469280

- ₹400.00 ₹221.72

16 Dec 2021

8:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Goutham Kumar Muthyala

VPA: BHARATPE90719227876@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S23692900
Reference Number: 135003866708

- ₹36.00 ₹185.72

16 Dec 2021

9:41 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Mohd wajeed

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M8931754

- ₹106.00 ₹79.72

16 Dec 2021

10:22 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: maheshthota8522@okicici
A/C No: 918179953617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S28467976
Reference Number: 135037757766

+ ₹30.00 ₹109.72

16 Dec 2021

10:23 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Mohammed tauheed Ahmed

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M9171640

- ₹100.00 ₹9.72

17 Dec 2021

10:24 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S37176079
Reference Number: 135181144947

+ ₹1,500.00 ₹1,509.72
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17 Dec 2021

10:24 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S37186000
Reference Number: 135186556189

+ ₹500.00 ₹2,009.72

17 Dec 2021

11:18 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2753549

- ₹93.00 ₹1,916.72

17 Dec 2021

12:05 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : +Sbi Officers Colony Mo

Transaction ID : S40666553
Reference No : 135112000258

- ₹20.00 ₹1,896.72

17 Dec 2021

12:05 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : +Sbi Officers Colony Mo

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S40666553
Reference No. : 135112000258

- ₹1,000.00 ₹896.72

17 Dec 2021

12:06 PM

Reversal for cash withdrawn
Added back to your account for failed withdrawal at : +Sbi Officers
Colony Mo

Transaction ID : S40701205
Reference No. : 135112000258

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,896.72

17 Dec 2021

12:06 PM

Charges reversed to account
Added back to your PPBL Bank Account

Transaction ID : S40701205
Reference No : 135112000258

+ ₹20.00 ₹1,916.72

17 Dec 2021

12:11 PM

Cash withdrawn at ATM
Cash withdrawn at ATM : OPP IDEAL JUNIOR COLLE

Using : Debit Card
Transaction ID : S40855855
Reference No. : 135112003998

- ₹1,200.00 ₹716.72

17 Dec 2021

12:11 PM

ATM cash withdrawal charges
Charged for ATM cash withdrawal at : OPP IDEAL JUNIOR COLLE

Transaction ID : S40855855
Reference No : 135112003998

- ₹20.00 ₹696.72

17 Dec 2021

1:02 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3576934

- ₹44.00 ₹652.72

17 Dec 2021

1:06 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SRI HANUMAN RICE and FOOD GRAINS ST

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3606670

- ₹151.00 ₹501.72

17 Dec 2021

3:53 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mohammed Vajeed

VPA: BHARATPE.90054215078@fbpe
Transaction ID: S48622113
Reference Number: 135137610656

- ₹114.00 ₹387.72
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17 Dec 2021

5:53 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Goutham Kumar Muthyala

VPA: BHARATPE90719227876@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S52885247
Reference Number: 135143681731

- ₹42.00 ₹345.72

17 Dec 2021

7:59 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S57216666
Reference Number: 135152721977

- ₹16.00 ₹329.72

17 Dec 2021

8:02 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B Raju

VPA: Q013698216@ybl
Transaction ID: S57331405
Reference Number: 135152952380

- ₹180.00 ₹149.72

17 Dec 2021

8:03 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B Raju

VPA: Q013698216@ybl
Transaction ID: S57340835
Reference Number: 135152970531

- ₹10.00 ₹139.72

18 Dec 2021

1:24 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S65356115
Reference Number: 135244544698

- ₹100.00 ₹39.72

18 Dec 2021

9:26 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1931241

- ₹37.00 ₹2.72

18 Dec 2021

10:35 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: maheshthota8522@okicici
A/C No: 918179953617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S72986649
Reference Number: 135255784540

+ ₹30.00 ₹32.72

18 Dec 2021

10:37 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2447576

- ₹30.00 ₹2.72

18 Dec 2021

1:54 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S79855763
Reference Number: 135274437841

+ ₹5,000.00 ₹5,002.72

18 Dec 2021

2:52 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4457414

- ₹114.00 ₹4,888.72
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18 Dec 2021

2:55 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S81966555
Reference Number: 135244447403

- ₹2,500.00 ₹2,388.72

18 Dec 2021

2:56 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at T JUNCTION

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4485020

- ₹140.00 ₹2,248.72

18 Dec 2021

4:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S85226312
Reference Number: 135266196173

- ₹102.00 ₹2,146.72

18 Dec 2021

5:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Goutham Kumar Muthyala

VPA: BHARATPE90719227876@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S87213916
Reference Number: 135292080192

- ₹36.00 ₹2,110.72

18 Dec 2021

7:58 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sonu Tea Stall

VPA: gpay-11187143504@okbizaxis
Transaction ID: S92435119
Reference Number: 135202616797

- ₹119.00 ₹1,991.72

18 Dec 2021

8:03 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sohan Singh So Sh Mohan Singh

VPA: Q04397960@ybl
Transaction ID: S92606136
Reference Number: 135202945308

- ₹16.00 ₹1,975.72

18 Dec 2021

8:09 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : DWARAKA SERVICE STATIO

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 135220014848
Transaction ID : S92827828

- ₹496.25 ₹1,479.47

18 Dec 2021

9:52 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S96420201
Reference Number: 135273940477

- ₹800.00 ₹679.47

18 Dec 2021

9:54 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7885576

- ₹115.00 ₹564.47

19 Dec 2021

9:00 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S4493421
Reference Number: 135350618671

- ₹300.00 ₹264.47
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19 Dec 2021

10:18 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at S V TIFFIN CENTER

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2528385

- ₹63.00 ₹201.47

19 Dec 2021

12:15 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at T JUNCTION

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3454438

- ₹40.00 ₹161.47

19 Dec 2021

12:30 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3572605

- ₹27.85 ₹133.62

19 Dec 2021

1:12 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr Zabi Khan

VPA: BHARATPE09899331289@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S13034164
Reference Number: 135329617137

- ₹66.00 ₹67.62

19 Dec 2021

1:55 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: M Raj Kumar Sahu

VPA: Q152546795@ybl
Transaction ID: S14540071
Reference Number: 135331892727

- ₹20.00 ₹47.62

19 Dec 2021

2:15 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHAIK  SHAREEF

VPA: 9550380500@ybl
A/C No: XX 3802 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S15240877
Reference Number: 135389345308

- ₹40.00 ₹7.62

20 Dec 2021

3:00 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: THOUHIDPASHA

VPA: vmarketing@dbs
A/C No: 881039746221 (DEVELOPMENT BANK OF SINGAPORE)
Transaction ID: S33992766
Reference Number: 135403821206

+ ₹3,000.00 ₹3,007.62

20 Dec 2021

3:04 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: CHILLAM CHARLA  HARI KISHAN

VPA: 9398455419@ybl
A/C No: XX 4345 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S33998547
Reference Number: 135461846699

- ₹3,000.00 ₹7.62

20 Dec 2021

11:22 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S42777794
Reference Number: 135468660497

+ ₹3,000.00 ₹3,007.62

20 Dec 2021

11:23 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S42828718
Reference Number: 135486468536

- ₹2,500.00 ₹507.62
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20 Dec 2021

11:54 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Firasat Fathima

VPA: Q89635478@ybl
Transaction ID: S43905767
Reference Number: 135474383297

- ₹240.00 ₹267.62

20 Dec 2021

3:56 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5517325

- ₹108.00 ₹159.62

20 Dec 2021

10:17 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Regati Nagaraju

VPA: Q999306701@ybl
Transaction ID: S64338213
Reference Number: 135408641678

- ₹140.00 ₹19.62

22 Dec 2021

1:34 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: M Chandra Mouli

VPA: Q286896399@ybl
Transaction ID: S13808714
Reference Number: 135677092175

- ₹10.00 ₹9.62

22 Dec 2021

5:23 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S21982268
Reference Number: 135643194770

+ ₹13,500.00 ₹13,509.62

22 Dec 2021

5:25 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: LAPPY WORLD

VPA: sathi301@ybl
A/C No: XX 0465 (RATN0000000)
Transaction ID: S22075096
Reference Number: 135644708945

- ₹13,300.00 ₹209.62

22 Dec 2021

10:16 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S32703683
Reference Number: 135650829372

- ₹50.00 ₹159.62

23 Dec 2021

10:55 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTAAJAYYADAV

VPA: paytm-66087748@paytm
A/C No: XX 6426 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S45386031
Reference Number: 135719289728

- ₹90.00 ₹69.62

23 Dec 2021

11:02 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at RINKU BEHERA

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2905644

- ₹8.00 ₹61.62

23 Dec 2021

12:44 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S49339000
Reference Number: 135724441938

- ₹10.00 ₹51.62
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23 Dec 2021

1:25 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: C Lakshmi

VPA: Q235248099@ybl
Transaction ID: S50780579
Reference Number: 135726508866

- ₹44.00 ₹7.62

23 Dec 2021

3:21 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S54948986
Reference Number: 135718232473

+ ₹500.00 ₹507.62

23 Dec 2021

3:22 PM

Money Received using IMPS
Received from PAYU PAYMENTS PRIVAT A/C No 000281400003122

Account linked to Mobile No 9999999999
Transaction ID : M4517452
IMPS Reference No : 135715869756

+ ₹2.38 ₹510.00

23 Dec 2021

4:03 PM

Paid In Store using debit card
Paid successfully at : TirumalaFillingAndServi

Using : Debit Card
Reference No. : 135716361576
Transaction ID : S56425609

- ₹250.00 ₹260.00

23 Dec 2021

4:49 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MADI  LAKSHMAIAH

VPA: Q064382943@ybl
A/C No: XX 0946 (SBIN0005652)
Transaction ID: S58060014
Reference Number: 135736281513

- ₹42.00 ₹218.00

23 Dec 2021

6:11 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at ASHWINI SHETTY

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5838466

- ₹30.00 ₹188.00

23 Dec 2021

8:00 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S65101756
Reference Number: 135719453633

- ₹55.00 ₹133.00

23 Dec 2021

10:01 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANMATHA KAMAL TEJ

VPA: kamaltejvarma@ybl
A/C No: XX 8618 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S69517868
Reference Number: 135712017146

- ₹130.00 ₹3.00

24 Dec 2021

10:15 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: 919177442583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S79148857
Reference Number: 135806794043

+ ₹50.00 ₹53.00

24 Dec 2021

10:23 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MOON N MOON S

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1356313

- ₹18.00 ₹35.00
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24 Dec 2021

11:11 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at VANAPARTHI LAVANYA

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1623775

- ₹34.00 ₹1.00

24 Dec 2021

3:14 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S89004843
Reference Number: 135830793454

+ ₹5,000.00 ₹5,001.00

24 Dec 2021

3:28 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S89480136
Reference Number: 135804435152

- ₹4,500.00 ₹501.00

24 Dec 2021

3:32 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at VANAPARTHI LAVANYA

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3068660

- ₹74.00 ₹427.00

24 Dec 2021

9:42 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at VANAPARTHI LAVANYA

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5755798

- ₹90.00 ₹337.00

25 Dec 2021

5:30 AM

Money Received
Received from One97 Communications Limited

Transaction ID : M962041

+ ₹100.00 ₹437.00

25 Dec 2021

11:31 AM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S15869734
Reference Number: 135949863772

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,437.00

25 Dec 2021

11:38 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at VANAPARTHI LAVANYA

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3075466

- ₹90.00 ₹2,347.00

25 Dec 2021

11:39 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S16155977
Reference Number: 135982921849

- ₹2,000.00 ₹347.00

25 Dec 2021

12:00 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: 918179953617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S16876723
Reference Number: 135900834788

+ ₹500.00 ₹847.00

25 Dec 2021

12:20 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B Raju

VPA: Q013698216@ybl
Transaction ID: S17542094
Reference Number: 135924318729

- ₹36.00 ₹811.00
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25 Dec 2021

12:38 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S18136929
Reference Number: 135925230682

- ₹15.00 ₹796.00

25 Dec 2021

1:58 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at AL FATTAH AUTO LPG Essar

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4097625

- ₹200.00 ₹596.00

25 Dec 2021

2:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RODDA GOWTHAM

VPA: 8919460141@ybl
A/C No: XX 7308 (ANDB0001390)
Transaction ID: S21567829
Reference Number: 135929508437

- ₹300.00 ₹296.00

25 Dec 2021

2:46 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: RODDA GOWTHAM

VPA: roddagowtham2712@okicici
A/C No: 139010100147308 (UBIN0813907)
Transaction ID: S22488855
Reference Number: 135965042698

+ ₹165.00 ₹461.00

25 Dec 2021

4:10 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: CHILLAM CHARLA  NAGAMANI

VPA: 9398455419@ybl
A/C No: XX 3027 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S25247612
Reference Number: 135991430353

- ₹131.00 ₹330.00

25 Dec 2021

6:41 PM

Refund for In Store payment
Added back to your account for payment at :
TirumalaFillingAndServiHyderabad    TSIN

Transaction ID : S30743305
Reference No : 135716361576

+ ₹1.88 ₹331.88

25 Dec 2021

6:48 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Rajarajeshwari kiranagenaralstores

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M6275171

- ₹126.00 ₹205.88

25 Dec 2021

9:17 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at MOHD FASI

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7549578

- ₹45.00 ₹160.88

25 Dec 2021

10:22 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Laxmi bakery

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7947747

- ₹90.00 ₹70.88

26 Dec 2021

4:27 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nagapuri Pandukumar

VPA: BHARATPE.9052338456@fbpe
Transaction ID: S40057817
Reference Number: 136061350750

- ₹50.00 ₹20.88

26 Dec 2021

4:27 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nagapuri Pandukumar

VPA: BHARATPE.9052338456@fbpe
Transaction ID: S40062504
Reference Number: 136061353853

- ₹10.00 ₹10.88
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26 Dec 2021

12:53 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: V Saroja Bai

VPA: Q168112290@ybl
Transaction ID: S52094188
Reference Number: 136075579417

- ₹7.00 ₹3.88

26 Dec 2021

1:28 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S53217624
Reference Number: 136008062240

+ ₹500.00 ₹503.88

26 Dec 2021

1:56 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B Raju

VPA: Q013698216@ybl
Transaction ID: S54150902
Reference Number: 136078816722

- ₹36.00 ₹467.88

26 Dec 2021

2:11 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S54634173
Reference Number: 136079532260

- ₹15.00 ₹452.88

26 Dec 2021

3:14 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Anupama Enterprises

VPA: Q48393158@ybl
Transaction ID: S56629481
Reference Number: 136082480069

- ₹50.00 ₹402.88

26 Dec 2021

3:39 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Tirumala Filling And Service Statio

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4780246

- ₹140.00 ₹262.88

26 Dec 2021

4:29 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at VEJELLA BALA KISHORE

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5134965

- ₹18.00 ₹244.88

26 Dec 2021

7:30 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Venkata Ratnam pati

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M6697622

- ₹54.00 ₹190.88

26 Dec 2021

8:00 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at VYNALA PADMA

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M6958278

- ₹8.00 ₹182.88

26 Dec 2021

9:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S69034713
Reference Number: 136003930626

- ₹15.00 ₹167.88

26 Dec 2021

9:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S69084036
Reference Number: 136004001914

- ₹15.00 ₹152.88
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26 Dec 2021

9:30 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B Raju

VPA: Q013698216@ybl
Transaction ID: S69111645
Reference Number: 136004042108

- ₹90.00 ₹62.88

27 Dec 2021

10:11 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: NAGATI MANIDEEP

VPA: 8185861526@axl
A/C No: XX 3504 (DEVELOPMENT BANK OF SINGAPORE)
Transaction ID: S78768245
Reference Number: 136180369032

- ₹30.00 ₹32.88

27 Dec 2021

4:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Goutham Kumar Muthyala

VPA: BHARATPE90719227876@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S90792542
Reference Number: 136131646306

- ₹18.00 ₹14.88

27 Dec 2021

10:20 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S3132732
Reference Number: 136140848077

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,014.88

28 Dec 2021

12:40 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S6732559
Reference Number: 136287154453

- ₹1,000.00 ₹1,014.88

28 Dec 2021

1:18 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Smoke and Pan

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M119989

- ₹115.00 ₹899.88

28 Dec 2021

9:18 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B Raju

VPA: Q013698216@ybl
Transaction ID: S15103264
Reference Number: 136263481261

- ₹90.00 ₹809.88

28 Dec 2021

9:39 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S15724704
Reference Number: 136264234656

- ₹30.00 ₹779.88

28 Dec 2021

9:39 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S15734167
Reference Number: 136264244776

- ₹20.00 ₹759.88

28 Dec 2021

11:21 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at ANNEM SRINIVAS REDDY

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3120579

- ₹10.00 ₹749.88

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE

This statement contains transactions upto System End of Day 1 January 2022. System date and calendar date may vary.
To view terms & conditions visit http://www.paytmbank.com/Terms&Conditions.html
* PPBL Savings Account Interest rate has been updated, please refer to https://paytmbank.com/ratesCharges for more information.
Each depositor is insured by Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) up to maximum of INR 5 Lakh, for both principal and interest amount
held by him/her in the same right and same capacity.
Need Help? Visit http://m.paytm.me/care
**** THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE AND REPRESENTS YOUR RECORD OF TRANSACTIONS WITH US ****

Page 93



28 Dec 2021

11:42 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S19652606
Reference Number: 136269490155

- ₹18.00 ₹731.88

28 Dec 2021

11:49 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SRI HANUMAN RICE and FOOD GRAINS ST

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M3324274

- ₹36.00 ₹695.88

28 Dec 2021

1:30 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B Raju

VPA: Q013698216@ybl
Transaction ID: S23097052
Reference Number: 136274718721

- ₹114.00 ₹581.88

28 Dec 2021

3:16 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S26495867
Reference Number: 136273457989

- ₹100.00 ₹481.88

28 Dec 2021

3:59 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S27900828
Reference Number: 136261452024

- ₹200.00 ₹281.88

28 Dec 2021

4:28 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: BRAHMADEVARA  MANIKANTA

VPA: 9177442583@ybl
A/C No: 00000062409385145 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S28844021
Reference Number: 136289024668

+ ₹80.00 ₹361.88

28 Dec 2021

4:28 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at BP Ameerpet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M5323218

- ₹250.00 ₹111.88

28 Dec 2021

4:58 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kothakonda Sai Swaroop

VPA: BHARATPE90722061061@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S29849002
Reference Number: 136284344628

- ₹20.00 ₹91.88

28 Dec 2021

4:59 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Sameer

VPA: fcbizkg85ws@freecharge
Transaction ID: S29903660
Reference Number: 136284426469

- ₹30.00 ₹61.88

28 Dec 2021

5:55 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S31786705
Reference Number: 136224032286

+ ₹5,000.00 ₹5,061.88
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28 Dec 2021

6:13 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: B Raju

VPA: Q013698216@ybl
Transaction ID: S32383779
Reference Number: 136288633727

- ₹90.00 ₹4,971.88

28 Dec 2021

6:54 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: NAGATI MANIDEEP

VPA: 8185861526@axl
A/C No: XX 3504 (DEVELOPMENT BANK OF SINGAPORE)
Transaction ID: S33811857
Reference Number: 136204246985

- ₹30.00 ₹4,941.88

28 Dec 2021

7:42 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Dhoti Saikumar

VPA: dotisai@ybl
Transaction ID: S35307770
Reference Number: 136294908009

- ₹610.00 ₹4,331.88

28 Dec 2021

11:00 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S41826261
Reference Number: 136289962820

- ₹200.00 ₹4,131.88

28 Dec 2021

11:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KOMATI BHASKAR

VPA: 9059660635@ybl
A/C No: XX 6985 (ANDB0000397)
Transaction ID: S42129457
Reference Number: 136260266055

- ₹50.00 ₹4,081.88

29 Dec 2021

12:01 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S42303531
Reference Number: 136361164237

- ₹30.00 ₹4,051.88

29 Dec 2021

9:32 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at YUGANDHAR NELY

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M1466891

- ₹90.00 ₹3,961.88

29 Dec 2021

10:37 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S50552838
Reference Number: 136313941355

- ₹23.00 ₹3,938.88

29 Dec 2021

11:52 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at JUBILEE HILLS FILING STAT

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2289083

- ₹200.00 ₹3,738.88

29 Dec 2021

1:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S56475364
Reference Number: 136390180575

- ₹1,000.00 ₹2,738.88
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29 Dec 2021

1:30 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SAI GANESH TEA POINT

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M2939042

- ₹56.00 ₹2,682.88

29 Dec 2021

3:47 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bharat Petroleum Corporation Ltd

VPA: PAYBPCL@IDFCBANK
Transaction ID: S61619687
Reference Number: 136330495725

- ₹600.00 ₹2,082.88

29 Dec 2021

4:25 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4186788

- ₹250.00 ₹1,832.88

29 Dec 2021

5:16 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M4562728

- ₹100.00 ₹1,732.88

29 Dec 2021

6:18 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S67159745
UPI Reference No : 136320963823

+ ₹250.00 ₹1,982.88

29 Dec 2021

6:18 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mangali Vishnu

VPA: 9908197920@ybl
A/C No: XX 7642 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S67160597
Reference Number: 136320963823

- ₹250.00 ₹1,732.88

29 Dec 2021

6:18 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mangali Vishnu

VPA: 9908197920@ybl
A/C No: XX 7642 (APGV0000001)
Transaction ID: S67169222
Reference Number: 136312281951

- ₹250.00 ₹1,482.88

29 Dec 2021

6:18 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S67169382
UPI Reference No : 136312281951

+ ₹250.00 ₹1,732.88

29 Dec 2021

6:22 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hirekar Vaishnavi

VPA: Q136419546@ybl
Transaction ID: S67336696
Reference Number: 136339424167

- ₹250.00 ₹1,482.88

29 Dec 2021

8:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Nishant A Bhatia

VPA: BHARATPE09902032042@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S71136004
Reference Number: 136347436990

- ₹15.00 ₹1,467.88

29 Dec 2021

9:21 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KANTU RAVI TEJA

VPA: 9177505093@ybl
A/C No: XX 2341 (UCBA0003175)
Transaction ID: S73945584
Reference Number: 136392126149

- ₹550.00 ₹917.88
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29 Dec 2021

10:45 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: Paytm

VPA: walletmoneytobank@paytm
A/C No: 19746020000001 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S76760851
Reference Number: 136355835840

+ ₹100.00 ₹1,017.88

29 Dec 2021

11:08 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hp Petrol Pump Arunodaya Filling Station

VPA: Q59731411@ybl
Transaction ID: S77448364
Reference Number: 136356306329

- ₹600.00 ₹417.88

30 Dec 2021

11:47 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Chanda Ram

VPA: Q823769920@ybl
Transaction ID: S91548556
Reference Number: 136469575144

- ₹50.00 ₹367.88

30 Dec 2021

12:09 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Arigela Arun Kumar

VPA: Q186018161@ybl
Transaction ID: S92378405
Reference Number: 136470649488

- ₹130.00 ₹237.88

30 Dec 2021

12:44 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BRAHMADEVARA MANIKANTHA

VPA: mani666666.mk@ybl
A/C No: XX 2583 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S93688626
Reference Number: 136485938467

- ₹100.00 ₹137.88

30 Dec 2021

4:54 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Arigela Arun Kumar

VPA: Q186018161@ybl
Transaction ID: S2957693
Reference Number: 136484968205

- ₹50.00 ₹87.88

30 Dec 2021

8:08 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: GOPALA R THAMMA

VPA: tgopalareddy1@ybl
A/C No: 159848404460 (INDB0001393)
Transaction ID: S9975006
Reference Number: 136458142131

+ ₹7,000.00 ₹7,087.88

30 Dec 2021

9:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S12050642
Reference Number: 136480279507

- ₹5,000.00 ₹2,087.88

31 Dec 2021

1:00 AM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Chowdary Hotel

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M19578

- ₹200.00 ₹1,887.88

31 Dec 2021

1:24 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Padigipati Ratnakumari

VPA: Q57670497@ybl
Transaction ID: S17483608
Reference Number: 136508508819

- ₹135.00 ₹1,752.88
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31 Dec 2021

7:08 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SRINIVASA REDDY  SEELAM

VPA: seelamsrinivasareddy03@ybl
A/C No: XX 9119 (SBIN0000794)
Transaction ID: S20330364
Reference Number: 136578193383

- ₹500.00 ₹1,252.88

31 Dec 2021

8:05 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Saivenkata Krishnafilling Stn

VPA: Q68101035@ybl
Transaction ID: S21608406
Reference Number: 136511677513

- ₹800.00 ₹452.88

31 Dec 2021

11:55 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: BharatPe Merchant

VPA: BHARATPE90720197383@yesbankltd
A/C No: XX 0039 (YESB0YESUPI)
Transaction ID: S29936779
Reference Number: 136521882069

- ₹125.00 ₹327.88

31 Dec 2021

12:26 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Saivenkata Krishnafilling Stn

VPA: Q68101035@ybl
Transaction ID: S31167697
Reference Number: 136523597424

- ₹120.00 ₹207.88

31 Dec 2021

12:27 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Jat Jagadish

VPA: BHARATPE4001130909@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S31203020
Reference Number: 136523641282

- ₹120.00 ₹87.88

31 Dec 2021

3:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAYUDU  JAYALAKSHMI

VPA: 7675065763@ybl
A/C No: XX 7936 (SBIN0021656)
Transaction ID: S37354183
Reference Number: 136545089959

- ₹80.00 ₹7.88

31 Dec 2021

3:38 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S38581234
Reference Number: 136514517995

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,007.88

31 Dec 2021

3:44 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: Paytm

VPA: walletmoneytobank@paytm
A/C No: 19746020000001 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S38790828
Reference Number: 136534809539

+ ₹50.00 ₹1,057.88

31 Dec 2021

3:46 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Hanuman Kiranam

VPA: 9989061650-1@okbizaxis
A/C No: XX 2063 (UTIB0000000)
Transaction ID: S38902750
Reference Number: 136534966966

- ₹110.00 ₹947.88

31 Dec 2021

3:51 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bollam  Yelleshwar Rao

VPA: yelleshbollamb7@oksbi
A/C No: XX 4654 (SBIN0002705)
Transaction ID: S39082412
Reference Number: 136542189500

- ₹700.00 ₹247.88
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31 Dec 2021

7:33 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: RAKESH PAL SO KALOSH

VPA: Q226762709@ybl
A/C No: XX 8187 (SBIN0007366)
Transaction ID: S46461284
Reference Number: 136551598408

- ₹60.00 ₹187.88

31 Dec 2021

7:36 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr Mudraboyina Mallesh

VPA: Q25801538@ybl
Transaction ID: S46557373
Reference Number: 136551805256

- ₹126.00 ₹61.88

31 Dec 2021

7:36 PM

Restored against Failed Payment
Added back to Savings account

Transaction ID : S46567249
UPI Reference No : 136551805256

+ ₹126.00 ₹187.88

31 Dec 2021

7:38 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr MUDRABOYINA  MALLESH

VPA: Q25801538@ybl
A/C No: XX 1903 (IDIB000T198)
Transaction ID: S46648212
Reference Number: 136526669536

- ₹126.00 ₹61.88

31 Dec 2021

9:14 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S50191850
Reference Number: 136502832955

+ ₹3,000.00 ₹3,061.88

31 Dec 2021

9:23 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Msms Sons

VPA: Q130360538@ybl
Transaction ID: S50501149
Reference Number: 136560804454

- ₹1,000.00 ₹2,061.88

31 Dec 2021

9:41 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: THOTA MAHESH

VPA: 8179953617@ybl
A/C No: XX 3617 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S51155386
Reference Number: 136502039501

- ₹1,000.00 ₹1,061.88

31 Dec 2021

9:46 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Fastag Recharge

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M8515306

- ₹250.00 ₹811.88

31 Dec 2021

10:22 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SUNKU NAGA RAJU

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M8746313

- ₹160.00 ₹651.88

31 Dec 2021

10:24 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Ashaboina Rambabu

VPA: BHARATPE.90055666778@fbpe
Transaction ID: S52367623
Reference Number: 136564207949

- ₹300.00 ₹351.88
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1 Jan 2022

11:22 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Rayala Satish

VPA: BHARATPE90722375576@yesbankltd
Transaction ID: S64945621
Reference Number: 200179056000

- ₹100.00 ₹251.88

1 Jan 2022

3:17 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Jetty Murali

VPA: Q23730938@ybl
Transaction ID: S73143439
Reference Number: 200192195840

- ₹100.00 ₹151.88

1 Jan 2022

3:22 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kalavathy Emmadi

VPA: 9989945594@axl
Transaction ID: S73294623
Reference Number: 200192425097

- ₹80.00 ₹71.88

1 Jan 2022

5:40 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kalavathy Emmadi

VPA: 9989945594@axl
Transaction ID: S78123914
Reference Number: 200199915205

- ₹40.00 ₹31.88

1 Jan 2022

5:43 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Kalavathy Emmadi

VPA: 9989945594@axl
Transaction ID: S78224029
Reference Number: 200100096743

- ₹20.00 ₹11.88

1 Jan 2022

8:06 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: Paytm

VPA: walletmoneytobank@paytm
A/C No: 19746020000001 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S83253450
Reference Number: 200111016770

+ ₹40.00 ₹51.88

1 Jan 2022

8:06 PM

Money Received via UPI
Received from: T GOPALAREDDY

VPA: tgopalareddy@ybl
A/C No: 16391000006380 (HDFC0001639)
Transaction ID: S83262491
Reference Number: 200130630216

+ ₹2,000.00 ₹2,051.88

1 Jan 2022

8:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: EMMADI ANJANEYULU

VPA: 9989161150@ybl
A/C No: XX 9294 (ANDB0002143)
Transaction ID: S83286242
Reference Number: 200182475959

- ₹40.00 ₹2,011.88

1 Jan 2022

8:50 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bank Account XXXXXXXXXXX1373

A/C No: XX 1373 (UTIB0002616)
Transaction ID: S84646254
Reference Number: 200153892617

- ₹900.00 ₹1,111.88

1 Jan 2022

9:07 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at SS fast food centre

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7735065

- ₹300.00 ₹811.88
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1 Jan 2022

9:10 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Fastag Recharge

From Account Number 918686855226
Transaction ID : M7753945

- ₹200.00 ₹611.88

1 Jan 2022

9:23 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bank Account XXXXXXXXXXX1373

A/C No: XX 1373 (UTIB0002616)
Transaction ID: S85604923
Reference Number: 200130880797

- ₹600.00 ₹11.88
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